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Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology Se - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

Lol U Ahas - Leanddl Jal ¥l ole Bales ¢ 5530

Fridays

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Majid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

Fridays

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Maijid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

05.30

05.31
05.32
05.34
05.35
05.37
05.38
05.40
05.45
05.46

05.49
05.51
05.52

05.54
05.55
05.56
05.57
05.58
06.00
06.01
06.03
06.04
06.06
06.08
06.10

06.13
06.16
06.17
06.18
06.19
06.21
06.21
06.32
06.34

06.36
06.37
06.40
06.41
06.44
06.47
06.47
06.53

12.00

12.01
12.03
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.19
12.20

12.22
12.24
12.26

12.28
12.29
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.38
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.47

12.54
12.58
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.17
13.20

13.23
13.25
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.42

06.00

06.01
06.02
06.04
06.05
06.07
06.08
06.10
06.15
06.16

06.19
06.22
06.24

06.25
06.26
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.32
06.33
06.35
06.36
06.38
06.40
06.42

06.45
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.51
06.53
06.53
07.04
07.07

07.09
07.11
07.15
07.17
07.20
07.23
07.24
07.30

12.15

12.16
12.18
12.21
12.23
12.25
12.27
12.29
12.34
12.35

12.37
12.39
12.41

12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.55
12.57
12.59
13.02

13.06
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.16
13.29
13.32

13.35
13.37
13.41
13.43
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.54

06.20

06.21
06.22
06.24
06.25
06.27
06.28
06.30
06.35
06.36

06.41
06.46
06.47

06.49
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.55
06.56
06.58
07.00
07.02
07.03
07.06

07.10
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.18
07.31
07.33

07.36
07.38
07.42
07.44
07.47
07.49
07.50
07.56

12.30

12.31
12.33
12.36
12.38
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.49
12.50

12.52
12.54
12.56

12.58
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.15

13.19
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.42
13.45

13.48
13.50
13.54
13.55
13.58
14.00
14.01
14.06

06.40

06.41
06.42
06.44
06.45
06.47
06.48
06.50
06.55
06.56

07.03
07.09
07.10

07.12
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.19
07.20
07.22
07.24
07.26
07.28
07.30

07.34
07.38
07.39
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.55
07.58

08.01
08.03
08.07
08.09
08.12
08.14
08.15
08.21

12.45

12.46
12.48
12.51
12.53
12.55
12.57
12.59
13.04
13.05

13.08
13.12
13.13

13.15
13.16
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.25
13.26
13.28
13.30
13.32

13.37
13.40
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.46
13.46
14.00
14.03

14.06
14.08
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.25

06.55

06.56
06.57
06.59
07.00
07.02
07.04
07.06
07.12
07.13

07.20
07.27
07.28

07.30
07.32
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.37
07.38
07.41
07.43
07.45
07.46
07.49

07.53
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.01
08.01
08.14
08.16

08.19
08.21
08.26
08.28
08.31
08.34
08.35
08.41

13.03

13.04
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.13
13.16
13.21
13.22

13.25
13.29
13.30

13.32
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.44
13.46
13.47
13.50

13.56
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.05
14.05
14.20
14.23

14.26
14.29
14.33
14.34
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.45

07.10

07.12
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.20
07.22
07.28
07.29

07.36
07.43
07.44

07.46
07.48
07.49
07.50
07.51
07.53
07.54
07.57
07.59
08.01
08.02
08.05

08.09
08.13
08.14
08.16
08.17
08.18
08.19
08.31
08.34

08.37
08.39
08.44
08.46
08.49
08.51
08.52
08.58

13.20

13.21
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.30
13.33
13.38
13.39

13.42
13.46
13.47

13.49
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.57
13.59
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.08

14.13
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.37
14.40

14.43
14.45
14.49
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.56
15.02

07.25

07.27
07.28
07.30
07.31
07.33
07.35
07.37
07.43
07.44

07.51
07.58
07.59

08.01
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.10
08.13
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.22

08.26
08.30
08.31
08.33
08.34
08.35
08.36
08.48
08.51

08.54
08.56
09.01
09.03
09.06
09.08
09.09
09.15

13.40

13.41
13.42
13.44
13.46
13.48
13.51
13.54
13.58
13.59

14.03
14.06
14.07

14.09
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.19
14.21
14.23
14.25
14.28

14.34
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.42
14.57
15.00

15.03
15.05
15.09
15.11
15.14
15.17
15.18
15.24

07.40

07.42
07.43
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.50
07.52
07.58
07.59

08.04
08.10
08.11

08.13
08.15
08.17
08.18
08.19
08.21
08.22
08.25
08.28
08.30
08.31
08.34

08.38
08.42
08.43
08.45
08.46
08.47
08.48
09.00
09.03

09.06
09.08
09.13
09.15
09.18
09.20
09.21
09.27

14.00

14.01
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.13
14.20
14.24
14.25

14.28
14.30
14.31

14.32
14.34
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.43
14.45
14.47
14.49
14.53

14.58
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.22
15.25

15.27
15:29
15.34
15.36
15.39
15.42
15.43
15.49

07.55

07.57
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.03
08.04
08.07
08.12
08.13

08.19
08.24
08.26

08.28
08.30
08.32
08.33
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.40
08.43
08.45
08.46
08.49

08.53
08.57
08.58
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.15
09.18

09.21
09.23
09.28
09.30
09.33
09.35
09.36
09.42

14.20

14.21
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.33
14.40
14.44
14.45

14.48
14.50
14.51

14.52
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.09
15.12

15.18
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.26
15.26
15.41
15.44

15.47
15.49
15.54
15.56
15.59
16.02
16.03
16.10

08.10

08.12
08.13
08.15
08.17
08.18
08.20
08.22
08.27
08.28

08.33
08.37
08.39

08.41
08.43
08.45
08.46
08.47
08.49
08.50
08.53
08.56
08.58
08.59
09.01

09.04
09.08
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.13
09.13
09.26
09.28

09.31
09.33
09.38
09.40
09.43
09.46
09.47
09.53

14.40

14.41
14.43
14.45
14.47
14.49
14.53
15.00
15.04
15.05

15.07
15.09
15.10

15.12
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.19
15.20
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.32

15.38
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.46
16.01
16.05

16.08
16.11
16.16
16.18
16.21
16.24
16.25
16.32

08.25

08.27
08.28
08.30
08.32
08.33
08.35
08.37
08.42
08.43

08.48
08.52
08.54

08.56
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.01
09.03
09.04
09.08
09.11
09.13
09.14
09.16

09.19
09.23
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.28
09.28
09.41
09.43

09.46
09.48
09.53
09.55
09.58
10.00
10.01
10.07

15.00

15.01
15.03
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.12
15.16
15.21
15.22

15.24
15.26
15.27

15.28
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.36
15.39
15.41
15.43
15.45
15.48

15.54
15.57
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.03
16.03
16.18
16.22

16.25
16.28
16.33
16.35
16.38
16.41
16.42
16.49

08.45

08.46
08.48
08.50
08.51
08.53
08.54
08.57
09.02
09.03

09.06
09.09
09.11

09.13
09.15
09.16
09.17
09.18
09.20
09.21
09.25
09.28
09.30
09.31
09.33

09.36
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.45
09.45
09.58
10.00

10.03
10.04
10.09
10.11
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.22

15.20

15.21
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.29
15.32
15.37
15.41
15.42

15.44
15.46
15.47

15.49
15.50
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.56
15:57
16.00
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.10

16.16
16.21
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.27
16.27
16.45
16.49

16.52
16.55
17.00
17.02
17.05
17.08
17.09
17.16

09.00

09.01
09.03
09.05
09.06
09.08
09.09
09.12
09.17
09.18

09.21
09.24
09.26

09.28
09.30
09.31
09.32
09.33
09.35
09.36
09.40
09.43
09.45
09.46
09.48

09.51
09.54
09.56
09.57
09.58
09.59
10.00
10.12
10.15

10.17
10.19
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.29
10.30
10.36

15.42

15.43
15.45
15.47
15.49
15.51
15.54
15.59
16.05
16.06

16.11
16.15
16.17

16.19
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.31
16.34
16.37
16.40
16.43

16.50
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.24
17.27

17.31
17.33
17.39
17.41
17.44
17.47
17.48
17.55

09.15

09.16
09.18
09.20
09.21
09.23
09.24
09.27
09.32
09.33

09.36
09.39
09.40

09.42
09.43
09.45
09.46
09.47
09.49
09.50
09.53
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.02

10.05
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.26
10.29

10.31
10.33
10.37
10.39
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.50

16.00

16.01
16.03
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.11
16.14
16.20
16.22

16.26
16.31
16.33

16.35
16.36
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.47
16.49
16.53
16.55
16.59

17.06
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.14
17.16
1717
17.40
17.44

17.47
17.50
17.56
17.59
18.02
18.06
18.07
18.14

09.35

09.36
09.38
09.40
09.41
09.43
09.44
09.47
09.51
09.52

09.55
09.57
09.58

10.00
10.01
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.07
10.08
10.12
10.15
10.17
10.18
10.20

10.23
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.31
10.32
10.44
10.47

10.49
10.50
10.54
10.56
10.58
11.00
11.01
11.07

16.15

16.16
16.18
16.20
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.29
16.35
16.37

16.42
16.48
16.50

16.52
16.54
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.05
17.08
17.12
17.16
17.20

17.26
17.30
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.36
17.37
18.03
18.06

18.10
18.12
18.19
18.22
18.25
18.29
18.30
18.37

09.50

09.51
09.53
09.55
09.56
09.58
09.59
10.02
10.06
10.07

10.09
10.11
10.13

10.14
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.19
10.21
10.22
10.26
10.29
10.31
10.33
10.34

10.37
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.46
10.46
10.59
11.01

11.03
11.05
11.09
11.11
11.13
11.15
11.16
11.22

16.30

16.31
16.33
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.41
16.44
16.50
16.52

16.58
17.03
17.05

17.08
17.09
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.15
1717
17.21
17.24
17.28
17.32
17.36

17.42
17.46
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.52
17.53
18.21
18.26

18.29
18.32
18.38
18.41
18.45
18.48
18.49
18.57

10.06

10.07
10.09
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.15
10.18
10.22
10.23

10.25
10.27
10.29

10.30
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.42
10.45
10.47
10.49
10.50

10.53
10.56
10.58
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.15
11.18

11.20
11.21
11.25
11.27
11.29
11.31
11.32
11.38

16.45

16.46
16.48
16.50
16.52
16.54
16.56
16.59
17.09
17.11

17.18
17.24
17.26
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17.30
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.36
17.38
17.42
17.45
17.49
17.53
17.56

18.03
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.14
18.15
18.43
18.48

18.52
18.54
19.00
19.03
19.07
19.11
19.12
19.19

10.26

10.27
10.29
10.31
10.32
10.34
10.35
10.38
10.42
10.43

10.45
10.47
10.49

10.50
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.58
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.08
11.10

11.13
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.19
11.21
11.21
11.35
11.37

11.39
11.41
11.45
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.52
11.58

17.00

17.01
17.03
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.11
17.14
17.23
17.25

17.32
17.39
17.41

17.43
17.45
17.47
17.48
17.49
17.51
17.52
17.56
{7259
18.03
18.07
18.10

18.16
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.25
18.27
18.28
18.57
19.02

19.05
19.08
19.14
19.17
19.21
19.24
19.25
19.33

10.45

10.46
10.48
10.50
10.51
10.53
10.54
10.57
11.01
11.02

11.04
11.06
11.08

11.09
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.17
11.21
11.23
11.25
11.27
11.29

11.32
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.40
11.40
11.54
11.56

11.58
12.00
12.05
12.07
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.20

17.15

17.16
17.18
17.20
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.29
17.38
17.40

17.47
17.54
17.56

17.58
18.00
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.07
18.08
18.12
18.15
18.19
18.23
18.26

18.32
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.41
18.43
18.44
19.13
19.18

19.22
19.24
19.30
19.33
19.37
19.41
19.42
19.49

11.00

11.01
11.03
11.05
11.07
11.09
11.10
11.13
11.17
11.18

11.20
11.22
11.24

1125
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.37
11.39
11.41
11.43
11.45

11.48
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.56
11.56
12.11
12.14

12.16
12.18
12.23
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.38

17.30

17.31
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.41
17.44
17.53
17.55

18.02
18.09
18.11

18.14
18.16
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.23
18.24
18.28
18.31
18.35
18.39
18.42

18.48
18.53
18.54
18.55
18.57
18.59
19.00
19.29
19.34

19.38
19.40
19.46
19.49
19.53
19.56
19.57
20.05

11.20

11.21
11.23
11125
11.27
|| 21)
11.30
11.33
11.37
11.38

11.40
11.42
11.44

11.45
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.57
11.59
12.01
12.03
12.05

12.09
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.34
12.37

12.39
12.41
12.46
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.54
13.01

17.45

17.46
17.48
17.50
17.52
17.54
17.56
17.59
18.09
18.12

18.19
18.25
18.27

18.30
18.32
18.35
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.41
18.45
18.48
18.52
18.55
18.59

19.05
19.09
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.14
19:15
19.44
19.49

19.53
19.56
20.01
20.03
20.07
20.10
20.11
20.18

11.40

11.41
11.43
11.45
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.53
11.58
159

12.01
12.03
12.04

12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.25

12.32
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.41
12.41
12.56
12.59

13.02
13.04
13.08
13.10
13.12
13.14
13.15
13.21

18.00

18.01
18.03
18.05
18.07
18.09
18.11
18.13
18.24
18.26

18.33
18.40
18.42

18.45
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.54
18.55
18.59
19.02
19.06
19.09
19.12

19.17
19.20
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.55
20.01

20.05
20.07
20.12
20.15
20.18
20.21
20.22
20.30
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology Se - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

Lol U Ahas - Leanddl Jal ¥l ole Bales ¢ 5530

Fridays

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Majid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

hursdays

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Maijid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

18.20

18.21
18.23
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.44
18.46

18.53
19.00
19.02

19.04
19.05
19.07
19.08
19.09
19.12
19.13
19.16
1) 9[C)
19.23
19.26
19.28

19.33
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.41
19.42
20.10
20.17

20.21
20.23
20.28
20.31
20.34
20.37
20.38
20.46

06.00

06.01
06.02
06.04
06.05
06.07
06.09
06.11
06.15
06.16

06.20
06.24
06.25

06.27
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.33
06.34
06.36
06.38
06.40
06.42
06.43

06.46
06.49
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.54
07.07
07.10

07.12
07.14
07.18
07.20
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.31

18.40

18.41
18.43
18.45
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.53
19.03
19.06

19.14
19.22
19.24

19.26
19.28
() 208)
19.30
19.31
19.34
19.36
19.39
19.41
19.45
19.48
19.51

19.55
19.59
20.00
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.31
20.37

20.41
20.44
20.48
20.50
20.53
20.56
20.57
21.05

06.20

06.21
06.22
06.24
06.25
06.27
06.29
06.31
06.35
06.36

06.40
06.44
06.45

06.47
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.51
06.53
06.54
06.56
06.58
07.00
07.02
07.04

07.08
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.30
07.33

07.35
07.37
07.41
07.43
07.45
07.47
07.48
07.54

19.00

19.01
19.03
19.05
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.13
19.22
19.24

19.33
19.41
19.43

19.45
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.52
19.54
19.57
i19:59
20.03
20.05
20.07

20.11
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.20
20.46
20.52

20.55
20.58
21.02
21.04
21.07
21.10
21.11
21.18

06.40

06.41
06.42
06.44
06.45
06.47
06.49
06.51
06.55
06.56

07.02
07.07
07.08

07.10
07.11
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.17
07.18
07.21
07.23
07.25
07.27
07.29

07.33
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.55
07.58

08.01
08.03
08.08
08.11
08.13
08.15
08.16
08.22

19.20

19.21
19.23
1[C) 25
19.26
19.28
19.30
19.32
19.40
19.42

19.50
iS5
20.00

20.02
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.14
20.18
20.20
20.22

20.26
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.34
20.35
20.59
21.05

21.08
21.11
21.15
21.17
21.20
21.23
21.24
21.31

06.55

06.56
06.57
06.59
07.00
07.02
07.04
07.06
07.11
07.12

07.19
07.25
07.27

07.28
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.39
07.41
07.43
07.45
07.48

07.52
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.01
08.15
08.18

08.21
08.23
08.29
08.31
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.43

19.40

19.41
19.43
19.45
19.46
19.48
19.50
19.52
19.59
20.01

20.09
20.17
20.19

20.21
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.33
20.36
20.38
20.40

20.44
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.52
21.14
il e

21.22
21.25
21.29
21.31
21.34
21.37
21.38
21.45

07.08

07.09
07.10
07.12
07.13
07.15
07.17
07.19
07.24
07.25

07.32
07.38
07.40

07.41
07.43
07.44
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.49
07.52
07.54
07.56
07.58
08.01

08.06
08.10
08.11
08.13
08.14
08.15
08.16
08.30
08.33

08.36
08.38
08.44
08.46
08.49
08.51
08.52
08.58

20.00

20.01
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.07
20.09
20.11
20.18
20.19

20.27
20.34
20.35

20.37
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.45
20.47
20.48
20.50
20.52
20.54

20.57
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.05
21.05
21.26
21.31

21.34
21.36
21.41
21.43
21.46
21.48
21.49
21.57

07.22

07.23
07.24
07.26
07.27
07.29
07.31
07.33
07.38
07.39

07.46
07.52
07.54

07.55
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.03
08.07
08.09
08.11
08.13
08.16

08.21
08.25
08.26
08.28
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.45
08.48

08.51
08.53
08.59
09.01
09.04
09.06
09.07
09.13

20.20

20.21
20.22
20.24
20.25
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.38
20.39

20.46
20.53
20.54

20.56
20.57
20.58
20.59
21.00
21.02
21.03
21.05
21.07
21.09
21.11
21.12

2115
21.18
2l 1[2)
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.42
21.47

21.50
21.52
21.57
2159
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.12

07.38

07.39
07.40
07.42
07.43
07.45
07.47
07.49
07.54
07.55

08.00
08.06
08.07

08.09
08.10
08.12
08.13
08.14
08.16
08.17
08.20
08.23
08.25
08.27
08.30

08.34
08.38
08.40
08.41
08.42
08.44
08.44
08.59
09.02

09.05
09.07
09.12
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.20
09.26

20.40

20.41
20.42
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.49
20.51
20.57
20.59

21.05
21.10
12

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.21
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.28
21.30

21.32
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.40
21.58
22.03

22.06
22.08
22.12
22.14
2217
22.20
22.21
22.27

07.54

07.55
07.56
07.58
07.59
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.10
08.11

08.16
08.20
08.22

08.23
08.25
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.30
08.31
08.35
08.37
08.39
08.41
08.44

08.49
08.53
08.54
08.56
08.57
08.58
08.59
09.13
09.16

09.19
09.21
09.26
09.29
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.40

21.00

21.01
21.02
21.04
21.05
21.07
21.09
21.11
21.17
21.18

21.23
21.28
21.29

21.31
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.35
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.42
21.44
21.45
21.47

21.49
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.55
21.57
2157
22.14
22.19

22.22
22.24
22.28
22.30
22.33
22.36
22.37
22.43

08.10

08.11
08.12
08.14
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.21
08.26
08.27

08.32
08.36
08.37

08.39
08.40
08.42
08.43
08.44
08.46
08.47
08.50
08.53
08.55
08.57
08.59

09.03
09.07
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.27
09.30

09.33
09.35
09.40
09.43
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.54

21.15

21.16
21.17
2] 1S)
21.20
21.22
21.24
21.26
21.31
21.32

21.37
21.41
21.43

21.44
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.52
21.53
21.55
21.57
21.58
22.00

22.02
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.10
22.25
22.30

22.33
22.35
22.39
22.41
22.44
22.47
22.48
22.54

08.28

08.29
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.39
08.44
08.45

08.49
08.53
08.54

08.56
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.01
09.03
09.04
09.07
09.10
09.12
09.13
09.15

09.19
09.23
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.28
09.28
09.43
09.46

09.49
09.51
09.56
09.58
10.01
10.03
10.04
10.10

21.30

21.31
21.32
21.34
21.35
21.37
21.39
21.41
21.46
21.47

21.51
21.56
21.57

2159
22.00
22.01
22.02
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.12
22.13

22.16
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.38
22.43

22.46
22.48
22.52
22.54
22.57
23.00
23.01
23.07

08.45

08.46
08.47
08.49
08.51
08.53
08.54
08.56
09.01
09.02

09.06
09.09
09.10

09.12
09.13
09.15
09.16
09.17
09.19
09.20
09.23
09.26
09.28
09.29
09.31

09.35
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.44
09.44
09.59
10.02

10.04
10.06
10.11
10.13
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.25

21.45

21.46
21.47
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.54
21.56
22.01
22.02

22.05
22.08
22.10

22.11
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.14
22.16
2217
22.19
22.20
22.22
22.24
22.25

22.28
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.49
22.54

22.57
22:59
23.03
23.05
23.08
23.10
23.11
23.18

09.02

09.03
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.12
09.14
09.19
09.20

09.23
09.25
09.27

09.28
09.30
09.31
09.32
09.33
09.35
09.36
09.40
09.42
09.44
09.46
09.48

09.52
09.55
09.57
09.58
09.59
10.00
10.01
10.15
10.18

10.21
10.22
10.27
10.29
10.31
10.33
10.34
10.40

22.00

22.01
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.15
22.16

22.20
22.23
22.24

22.26
22.26
22.27
22.28
228
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.35
22.37
22.38
22.40

22.42
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.50
23.04
23.07

23.10
23.12
23.16
23.17
23.20
23.22
23.23
23.30

09.20

09.21
09.23
09.25
09.26
09.28
09.30
09.32
09.37
09.38

09.40
09.43
09.44

09.46
09.47
09.49
09.50
09.51
09.53
09.54
09.57
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.05

10.09
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.18
10.33
10.36

10.38
10.40
10.44
10.46
10.49
10.51
10.52
10.58

22.18

228
22.20
22.22
22.23
22.25
22.26
22.28
22.33
22.34

22.36
22.38
22.39

22.41
22.41
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.49
22.51
22.53
22.54

22:51
23.00
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.04
23.04
23.17
23.20

23.23
23.25
23.29
23.30
23.33
23.35
23.36
23.43

09.38

09.39
09.41
09.43
09.44
09.46
09.48
09.50
09.55
09.56

09.58
10.00
10.01

10.03
10.04
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.14
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.22

10.26
10.29
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.49
10.52

10.55
10.56
11.01
11.03
11.05
11.07
11.08
11.14

22.34

22.35
22.36
22.38
22.39
22.41
22.42
22.44
22.48
22.49

22.51
22.53
22.55

22.56
22.57
22.58
22.59
22:59
23.01
23.02
23.04
23.05
23.07
23.08
23.10

23.12
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.32
23.35

23.38
23.40
23.44
23.46
23.48
23.51
23.52
23.58

09.55

09.56
09.58
10.00
10.01
10.03
10.05
10.07
10.12
10.13

10.15
10.17
10.18

10.20
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.31
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.39

10.43
10.46
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
11.06
11.09

11.12
11.13
11.18
11.20
11.22
11.24
11.25
11.31

22.50

22.51
22.52
22.54
22.55
22510
22.58
23.00
23.04
23.05

23.07
23.09
23.11

23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.15
23.17
23.18
23.20
23.21
23.23
23.24
23.26

23.28
23.31
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.48
23.51

23.54
23.56
00.00
00.02
00.04
00.07
00.07
00.13

10.10

10.11
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.28
10.29

10.31
10.33
10.35

10.36
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.48
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.56

10.59
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.09
11.23
11.26

11.29
11.30
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.41
11.42
11.48

23.07

23.08
23.09
23.11
23.12
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.21
23.22

23.24
23.26
23.27

23.29
23.29
23.30
23.31
23.32
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.39
23.41
23.42

23.45
23.48
23.49
23.50
23.51
23.52
23.52
00.04
00.07

00.10
00.11
00.15
00.17
00.19
00.21
00.21
00.27

10.25

10.26
10.29
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.38
10.43
10.44

10.46
10.48
10.50

10.51
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.58
10.59
11.03
11.05
11.07
11.09
11.11

11.14
11.17
11.19
11.20
11.21
11.23
11.23
11.38
11.41

11.43
11.45
11.49
11.51
11.54
11.56
11.57
12.03

23.25

23.26
23.27
23.29
23.30
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.39
23.40

23.42
23.44
23.45

23.47
23.47
23.48
23.49
23.50
23.52
23.53
23.54
23.55
23.57
23.59
00.00

00.02
00.05
00.06
00.07
00.08
00.09
00.10
00.22
00.24

00.27
00.28
00.32
00.34
00.36
00.38
00.38
00.44

11.

11.23
1125
11.27
11.29
11.31

11.34
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.43
11.43
11.58
12.01

12.03
12.05
12.09
12.11
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.22

23.45

23.46
23.47
23.49
23.50
23.52
23.53
23.54
23.59
00.00

00.02
00.04
00.05

00.06
00.07
00.08
00.09
00.09
00.11
00.12
00.14
00.15
00.17
00.18
00.20

00.22
00.25
00.26
00.27
00.28
00.29
00.29
00.41
00.44

00.46
00.48
00.52
00.53
00.55
00.57
00.58
01.03

11.05

11.06
11.08
11.11
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.23
11.24

11.26
11.28
11.30

11.31
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.38
11.39
11.43
11.45
11.47
11.49
11.51

11.54
11.58
k59
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.04
12.17
12.20

12.23
12.24
12.29
12.31
12.33
12.35
12.36
12.42

00.05

00.06
00.07
00.09
00.10
00.12
00.13
00.14
00.19
00.20

00.22
00.24
00.25

00.27
00.27
00.28
00.29
00.30
00.32
00.33
00.34
00.35
00.37
00.39
00.40

00.42
00.45
00.46
00.47
00.48
00.49
00.50
01.02
01.04

01.07
01.08
01.12
01.13
01.15
01.17
01.18
01.23

11.23

11.24
11.26
11.29
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.41
11.42

11.44
11.46
11.48

11.49
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.56
1157
12.00
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.09

12.14
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.23
12.23
12.37
12.40

12.42
12.44
12.48
12.50
12.52
12.54
12.55
13.01

00.35

00.36
00.37
00.39
00.40
00.42
00.43
00.44
00.49
00.50

00.52
00.54
00.55

00.57
00.57
00.58
00.59
01.00
01.02
01.03
01.04
01.05
01.07
01.09
01.

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.20
01.32
01.34

01.37
01.38
01.42
01.43
01.45
01.47
01.48
01.53

11.40

11.41
11.43
11.46
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.58
11.59

12.01
12.03
12.05

12.06
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.13
12.14
12.17
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.27

12.32
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.41
12.42
12.55
12.58

13.01
13.02
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.20

12.00

12.01
12.04
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.13
12.17
12.21
12.22

12.24
12.26
12.28

12.29
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.40
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.50

12.55
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.18
13.21

13.24
13.25
13.30
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.43
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology Se - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

Lol U Ahas - Leanddl Jal ¥l ole Bales ¢ 5530

hursdays

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Majid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

hursdays

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Maijid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

12.20

12.21
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.33
12.37
12.41
12.42

12.44
12.46
12.48

12.49
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.56
12:57
13.00
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.08

13.12
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.21
13.21
13.35
13.38

13.40
13.42
13.46
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.59

18.38

18.39
18.41
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.50
18.52
19.01
19.03

19.08
19.12
19.14

19.16
19.18
7))
19.20
19.21
19.24
19:25
19.29
19.31
19.35
19.37
19.40

19.45
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.55
19.56
20.23
20.27

20.30
20.32
20.37
20.39
20.42
20.45
20.46
20.53

12.45

12.46
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.55
12.58
13.02
13.07
13.08

13.10
13.12
13.13

13.14
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.32

13.36
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.45
13.59
14.02

14.04
14.06
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.23

18.58

18.59
19.01
19.03
19.05
19.07
19.09
19.11
19.20
19.21

19.26
19.30
19.32

19.34
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.42
19.43
19.47
19.49
19.53
19.55
19.58

20.02
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.37
20.41

20.44
20.47
20.52
20.54
20.57
21.00
21.01
21.07

13.05

13.06
13.08
13.10
13.12
13.14
13.17
13.22
13.26
13.27

13.29
13.31
13.32

13.34
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.40
13.41
13.43
13.45
13.47
13.49
13.52

13.57
14.00
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.06
14.06
14.21
14.24

14.27
14.28
14.33
14.35
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.46

19.18

19.19
19.21
19.23
19.25
19.27
19.28
19.31
19.39
19.40

19.45
19.49
19.51

19.53
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.58
20.01
20.02
20.05
20.07
20.10
20.12
20.15

20.19
20.22
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.28
20.49
20.53

20.56
20.58
21.03
21.05
21.08
21.11
21.12
21.18

13.25

13.26
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.34
13.37
13.42
13.46
13.47

13.49
13.51
13.52

13.54
13.55
13.56
13.57
13.58
14.00
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.12

14.17
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.26
14.26
14.41
14.44

14.47
14.48
14.53
14.55
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.06

19.38

19.39
19.41
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.48
19.50
19.57
iS5

20.04
20.08
20.10

20.12
20.13
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.19
20.21
20.24
20.26
20.29
20.31
20.33

20.37
20.41
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.46
21.05
21.09

21.12
21.14
21.19
21.21
21.24
21.27
21.28
21.34

13.45

13.46
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.57
14.02
14.07
14.08

14.10
14.12
14.13

14.14
14.15
14.17
14.18
14.19
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.32

14.38
14.41
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.47
15.02
15.05

15.07
15.09
15.13
15:15
15.18
15.20
15.21
15.28

19.58

19.59
20.00
20.02
20.04
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.16
20.18

20.23
20.27
20.29

20.31
20.32
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.44
20.47
20.49
20.51

20.54
20.58
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.03
21.03
21.19
21.22

21.25
21.27
21.32
21.34
21.37
21.40
21.41
21.47

14.00

14.01
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.12
14.16
14.21
14.22

14.24
14.26
14.27

14.29
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.35
14.36
14.38
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.47

14.52
14.55
14.57
14.58
14.59
15.01
15.01
15.17
15.20

15.22
15.24
15.28
15.30
15.33
15.35
15.36
15.43

20.12

20.13
20.14
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.29
20.31

20.36
20.40
20.42

20.44
20.45
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.51
20.53
20.55
20.57
21.00
21.02
21.04

21.07
21.11
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.16
21.16
21.32
21.35

21.37
21.39
21.44
21.46
21.49
21.51
21.52
2159

14.20

14.21
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.32
14.36
14.41
14.42

14.44
14.46
14.47

14.49
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.58
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.07

15.13
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.19
15.21
15.22
15.37
15.40

15.43
15.44
15.49
15.51
15.54
15.57
15.58
16.04

20.30

20.31
20.32
20.34
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.47
20.48

20.53
20.58
21.00

21.02
21.03
21.04
21.05
21.06
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.13
21.16
21.18
21.20

21.23
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.32
21.32
21.45
21.48

21.50
21.52
21.57
2159
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.12

14.40

14.41
14.43
14.45
14.47
14.49
14.52
14.56
15.02
15.03

15.05
15.07
15.08

15.09
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.17
15.20
15.22
15.24
15.25
15.29

15.34
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.43
15.59
16.02

16.04
16.06
16.10
16.12
16.15
16.18
16.19
16.26

20.45

20.46
20.47
20.49
20.51
20.53
20.54
20.56
21.02
21.03

21.06
21.09
11

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.21
21.23
21.24
21.27
2| 28)
21.31

21.34
21.38
21.39
21.40
21.41
21.42
21.43
21.55
21.58

22.01
22.02
22.07
22.09
22.12
22.15
22.16
22.22

15.00

15.01
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.09
15.12
15.16
15.22
15.23

15.25
15.27
15.28

15:29
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.45
15.49

15.54
15.57
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.03
16.04
16.21
16.24

16.26
16.28
16.32
16.34
16.37
16.40
16.41
16.48

21.00

21.01
21.02
21.04
21.05
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.16
21.17

21.20
21.23
21.24

21.26
21.27
2| 22)
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.36
21.38
21.40
21.42
21.44

21.47
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.55
21.55
22.08
22.11

22.13
2215
22.19
22.21
22.24
22.27
22.28
22.34

15.15

15.16
15.18
15.20
15.22
15.24
15.27
15.31
15.37
15.38

15.40
15.42
15.43

15.45
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.51
15.52
15.55
15:57
15.59
16.01
16.05

16.12
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.19
16.21
16.21
16.40
16.43

16.45
16.47
16.51
16.53
16.56
16.59
17.00
17.07

21.15

21.16
21.17
2] 1S)
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.25
21.31
21.32

21.35
21.37
21.39

21.41
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.51
21.53
21.55
21.57

22.00
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.08
22.08
22.21
22.24

22.26
22.28
22.32
22.34
22.37
22.40
22.41
22.47

15.30

15.31
15.33
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.42
15.46
15.52
15.53

15.55
15.57
15.58

16.00
16.01
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.07
16.08
16.12
16.14
16.17
16.19
16.23

16.29
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.38
16.39
16.59
17.03

17.06
17.08
17.13
17.15
17.18
17.21
17.22
17.29

21.30

21.31
21.32
21.34
21.35
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.45
21.46

21.49
21.52
21.53

PilE55)
21.56
21.57
21.58
2159
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.11

22.14
22.17
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.22
22.22
22.34
22.37

22.39
22.41
22.45
22.47
22.50
22.53
22.54
23.00

15.45

15.46
15.48
15.50
15.52
15.54
15.57
16.01
16.07
16.09

16.12
16.15
16.17

16.19
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.31
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.42

16.49
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.58
16.59
17.23
17.27

17.30
17.32
17.37
17.40
17.43
17.46
17.47
17.53

21.45

21.46
21.47
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.53
PiIE55)
22.00
22.01

22.04
22.07
22.08

22.10
22.11
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.16
2217
22.19
22.20
22.22
22.24
22.25

22.28
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.49
22.52

22.54
22.55
22.59
23.01
23.04
23.07
23.08
23.13

16.00

16.01
16.03
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.11
16.14
16.21
16.22

16.25
16.28
16.30

16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.45
16.47
16.50
16.52
16.56

17.02
17.06
17.08
17.09
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.40
17.44

17.47
17.49
17.54
17.57
18.00
18.03
18.04
18.10

22.05

22.06
22.07
22.09
22.10
22.12
22.13
22.15
22.20
22.21

22.24
22.27
22.28

22.30
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.44
22.45

22.48
22.51
22.52
22.53
22.54
22.56
22.56
23.08
23.11

23.13
23.14
23.18
23.20
23.23
23.25
23.26
23.32

16.15

16.16
16.18
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.29
16.36
16.37

16.40
16.43
16.45

16.48
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.57
17.01
17.04
17.07
17.09
17.13

17.20
17.24
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.31
17.32
18.00
18.04

18.07
18.09
18.15
18.18
18.21
18.24
18.25
18.32

22.25

22.26
22.27
2 S
22.30
22.32
22.33
22.35
22.40
22.41

22.43
22.45
22.47

22.48
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.54
22.56
22.57
22.58
23.00
23.01
23.03

23.05
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.13
23.25
23.27

23.29
23.31
23.35
23.36
23.39
23.41
23.42
23.48

16.30

16.31
16.33
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.41
16.44
16.51
16.52

16.55
16.58
17.01

17.04
17.06
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.18
17.21
17.24
17.27
17.31

17.37
17.41
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.49
18.20
18.25

18.28
18.31
18.37
18.39
18.42
18.45
18.46
18.53

22.40

22.41
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.54
P25

22.58
23.00
23.01

23.03
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.08
23.09
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.15
23.16

23.19
23.22
23.23
23.24
23.25
23.26
23.27
23.38
23.41

23.43
23.44
23.48
23.50
23.52
23.55
23.56
00.01

16.45

16.46
16.48
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.56
16.59
17.09
17.11

17.16
17.20
17.22

17:25
17.27
1|7/ 28)
17.30
17.31
17.34
17.35
17.39
17.43
17.46
17.48
17.52

17.59
18.04
18.05
18.07
18.08
18.11
18.12
18.44
18.50

18.53
18.55
19.01
19.04
19.07
19.10
19.11
19.18

22.55

22.56
22.57
2159
23.00
23.02
23.03
23.05
23.09
23.10

23.13
23.15
23.16

23.18
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.23
23.24
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.30
23.31

23.34
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.41
23.42
23.53
23.56

23.58
23.59
00.02
00.04
00.06
00.08
00.09
00.14

17.00

17.01
17.03
17.06
17.08
17.10
17.12
1715
17.25
17.27

17.31
17.35
17.38

17.41
17.43
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.51
17.55
17.58
18.01
18.04
18.07

18.12
18.17
18.19
18.20
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.58
19.03

19.06
19.09
19.15
1917
19.20
19.23
19.24
19.31

23.13

23.14
23.15
23.17
23.18
23.20
23.21
23.23
23.27
23.28

23.30
23.32
23.33

23.35
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.40
23.41
23.42
23.43
23.45
23.46
23.48

23.50
23.54
23.55
23.56
23.57
23.58
23.58
00.10
00.12

00.14
00.16
00.19
00.20
00.22
00.24
00.25
00.30

17.15

17.16
17.18
17.21
17.23
17.25
17.27
17.30
17.40
17.42

17.46
17.50
17.53

17.56
17.58
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.04
18.06
18.10
18.13
18.16
18.19
18.22

18.27
18.32
18.34
18.35
18.37
18.39
18.40
19.13
19.18

19.22
19.24
19.30
19.32
19.35
19.38
19.39
19.46

23.30

23.31
23.32
23.34
23.35
23.37
23.38
23.40
23.44
23.45

23.47
23.49
23.50

23.52
23.52
23.53
23.54
23.55
23.57
23.58
23.59
00.00
00.01
00.03
00.04

00.07
00.10
00.11
00.12
00.13
00.14
00.14
00.26
00.28

00.30
00.32
00.35
00.36
00.38
00.40
00.41
00.46

17.30

17.31
17.33
17.36
17.38
17.40
17.42
17.45
17.55
17.57

18.01
18.05
18.07

18.10
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.24
18.27
18.30
18.33
18.36

18.41
18.46
18.48
18.49
18.51
18.53
18.54
19.27
19.32

19.36
19.38
19.44
19.46
19.49
19.52
19.53
20.00

23.48

23.49
23.50
23.52
23.53
23.55
23.56
23.58
00.02
00.03

00.05
00.07
00.08

00.10
00.10
00.11
00.12
00.13
00.15
00.16
00.17
00.18
00.19
00.21
00.22

00.25
00.28
00.29
00.30
00.31
00.32
00.32
00.43
00.46

00.48
00.49
00.52
00.53
00.55
00.57
00.58
01.03

17.45

17.46
17.48
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.57
18.00
18.09
18.11

18.15
18.19
18.21

18.24
18.26
18.28
18.29
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.38
18.41
18.44
18.47
18.50

18.55
18.59
19.01
19.02
19.04
19.06
19.07
19.39
19.45

19.48
19.51
19.56
19.59
20.02
20.05
20.06
20.12

00.05

00.06
00.07
00.09
00.10
00.12
00.13
00.14
00.19
00.20

00.22
00.24
00.25

00.26
00.27
00.28
00.29
00.30
00.31
00.32
00.33
00.34
00.36
00.37
00.39

00.41
00.44
00.45
00.46
00.47
00.48
00.49
01.00
01.02

01.04
01.06
01.09
01.10
01.12
01.14
01.14
01.20

18.00

18.01
18.03
18.06
18.08
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.23
18.25

18.30
18.34
18.36

18.38
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.47
18.48
18.52
18.56
18.59
19.01
19.04

19.10
19.14
19.15
19.17
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.54
19.59

20.03
20.05
20.11
20.13
20.16
20.19
20.20
20.27

00.30

00.31
00.32
00.34
00.35
00.37
00.38
00.39
00.44
00.45

00.47
00.49
00.50

00.51
00.52
00.53
00.54
00.55
00.56
00.57
00.58
00.59
01.00
01.02
01.03

01.06
01.08
01.09
01.10
01.11
01.12
01.13
01.24
01.26

01.28
01.30
01.32
01.33
01.35
01.37
01.37
01.43

18.20

18.21
18.23
18.26
18.28
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.43
18.45

18.50
18.54
18.56

18.58
19.00
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.11
19.14
19.17
19.20
19.23

19.27
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.38
20.09
20.13

20.16
20.19
20.24
20.27
20.30
20.33
20.34
20.40
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology Se - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

Lol U Ahas - Leanddl Jal ¥l ole Bales ¢ 5530

SEWGEW

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Majid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

SEWGEWE

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Maijid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

05.30

05.31
05.32
05.34
05.35
05.37
05.38
05.40
05.45
05.46

05.49
05.51
05.52

05.54
05.55
05.56
05.57
05.58
06.00
06.01
06.03
06.04
06.06
06.07
06.09

06.11
06.14
06.15
06.16
06.17
06.18
06.18
06.29
06.31

06.33
06.34
06.37
06.39
06.41
06.43
06.44
06.49

11.43

11.44
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.56
12.00
12.01

12.03
12.05
12.07

12.08
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.19
12.21
12.23
12.25
12.28

12.33
12.36
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.53
12.56

12.59
13.02
13.07
13.09
13.12
13.14
13.15
13.21

06.00

06.01
06.03
06.04
06.06
06.08
06.09
06.12
06.17
06.18

06.20
06.22
06.24

06.25
06.26
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.32
06.33
06.35
06.36
06.38
06.39
06.41

06.43
06.46
06.47
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.50
07.01
07.03

07.05
07.07
07.10
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.22

11.51

11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.00
12.02
12.06
12.10
12.11

12.13
12.15
12.17

12.18
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.26
12.29
12.31
12.33
12.35
12.38

12.43
12.46
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.52
13.04
13.08

13.12
13.14
13.19
13.22
13.24
13.27
13.28
13.33

06.20

06.21
06.23
06.24
06.26
06.28
06.29
06.32
06.37
06.38

06.40
06.42
06.44

06.45
06.46
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.52
06.53
06.55
06.56
06.58
06.59
07.01

07.04
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.11
07.12
07.22
07.25

07.27
07.28
07.31
07.33
07.35
07.37
07.38
07.43

12.01

12.02
12.04
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.13
12.16
12.21
12.22

12.24
12.26
12.27

12.29
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.46
12.49

12.54
12.57
12.58
12.59
13.00
13.02
13.02
13.15
13.19

13.23
13.25
13.30
13.33
13.35
13.38
13.39
13.44

06.40

06.41
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.48
06.49
06.52
06.57
06.58

07.01
07.03
07.05

07.06
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.11
07.13
07.14
07.17
07.19
07.21
07.23
07.25

07.28
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.46
07.49

07.51
07.52
07.55
07.57
07.59
08.01
08.02
08.08

12.19

12.20
12.22
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.31
12.34
12.39
12.40

12.42
12.44
12.45

12.47
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.55
12.58
13.00
13.02
13.03
13.06

13.10
13.13
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.31
13.36

13.39
13.42
13.47
13.49
13.52
13.54
13.55
14.01

06.55

06.56
06.58
06.59
07.01
07.03
07.04
07.06
07.11
07.12

07.15
07.18
07.19

07.21
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.28
07.29
07.32
07.34
07.36
07.38
07.40

07.43
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.49
07.50
07.51
08.01
08.04

08.06
08.08
08.12
08.14
08.16
08.19
08.20
08.25

12.37

12.38
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.46
12.49
12.52
12.57
12.58

13.00
13.02
13.04

13.05
13.06
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.17
13.19
13.21
13.23

13.28
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.36
13.49
13.53

13.57
13.59
14.04
14.06
14.09
14.11
14.12
14.19

07.12

07.13
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.20
07.21
07.23
07.28
07.29

07.32
07.35
07.36

07.38
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.45
07.46
07.49
07.51
07.53
07.55
07.56

07.59
08.03
08.04
08.05
08.06
08.08
08.08
08.20
08.22

08.25
08.27
08.31
08.32
08.35
08.37
08.38
08.44

13.00

13.01
13.03
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.12
13.16
13.21
13.22

13.24
13.26
13.27

13.29
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.39
13.41
13.43
13.44
13.47

13.51
13.54
13.56
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.00
14.12
14.17

14.20
14.23
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.35
14.36
14.42

07.28

07.29
07.31
07.32
07.34
07.36
07.37
07.39
07.44
07.45

07.48
07.51
07.52

07.54
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.01
08.02
08.05
08.08
08.10
08.11
08.13

08.16
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.25
08.36
08.39

08.41
08.43
08.48
08.50
08.52
08.55
08.56
09.01

13.17

13.18
13.20
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.29
13.34
13.39
13.40

13.42
13.44
13.45

13.46
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.58
14.00
14.02
14.04

14.08
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.16
14.29
14.33

14.37
14.39
14.44
14.46
14.49
14.51
14.52
14.59

07.45

07.46
07.47
07.49
07.50
07.52
07.54
07.56
08.01
08.02

08.05
08.07
08.09

08.11
08.12
08.14
08.15
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.28
08.29

08.32
08.36
08.37
08.38
08.39
08.41
08.41
08.53
08.55

08.58
09.00
09.04
09.06
09.09
09.11
09.12
09.19

13.37

13.38
13.40
13.42
13.44
13.46
13.49
13.54
13.59
14.00

14.02
14.04
14.05

14.06
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.24

14.28
14.30
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.35
14.36
14.48
14.53

14.56
14.59
15.04
15.06
15.09
15.11
15.12
15.19

08.00

08.01
08.02
08.04
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.11
08.16
08.17

08.20
08.22
08.24

08.26
08.27
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.33
08.34
08.37
08.39
08.41
08.43
08.44

08.47
08.51
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.56
08.56
09.08
09.11

09.13
09.15
09.20
09.22
09.24
09.27
09.28
09.34

13.59

14.00
14.02
14.04
14.06
14.08
14.12
14.16
14.21
14.22

14.24
14.26
14.27

14.29
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.35
14.36
14.38
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.46

14.50
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.58
14.58
15.11
15.15

15.19
15.21
15.26
15.28
15.31
15.34
15.35
15.41

08.15

08.16
08.17
08.19
08.21
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.31
08.32

08.35
08.38
08.39

08.41
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.46
08.48
08.49
08.52
08.55
08.57
08.58
09.00

09.03
09.07
09.08
09.09
09.10
09.12
09.12
09.24
09.27

09.29
09.31
09.36
09.39
09.41
09.44
09.45
09.51

14.18

14.19
14.21
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.30
14.35
14.40
14.41

14.43
14.45
14.46

14.47
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.54
14.55
14.57
14.59
15.01
15.02
15.04

15.08
15.11
15.13
15.14
15:15
15.16
15.17
15.29
15.34

15.37
15.40
15.45
15.47
15.50
15.52
15.53
16.00

08.32

08.33
08.34
08.36
08.38
08.39
08.41
08.43
08.48
08.49

08.52
08.55
08.56

08.58
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.05
09.06
09.09
09.12
09.14
09.15
09.17

09.20
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.29
09.41
09.44

09.46
09.48
09.53
09.56
09.58
10.01
10.02
10.08

14.34

14.35
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.46
14.50
14.55
14.56

14.58
15.00
15.02

15.03
15.04
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.10
15510
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.19
15.21

15.25
15.28
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.46
15.50

15.54
15.56
16.01
16.03
16.06
16.09
16.10
16.17

08.49

08.50
08.51
08.53
08.55
08.56
08.58
09.00
09.05
09.06

09.09
09.11
09.12

09.14
09.16
09.17
09.18
09.19
09.21
09.22
09.25
09.28
09.30
09.31
09.33

09.36
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.44
09.45
09.57
09.59

10.02
10.04
10.08
10.10
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.23

14.50

14.51
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.58
15.01
15.05
15.10
15.11

15.14
15.16
15.18

15.19
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.26
15.27
15.30
15.32
15.34
15.35
15.37

15.41
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.50
16.02
16.06

16.10
16.12
16.17
16.19
16.22
16.25
16.26
16.33

09.04

09.05
09.06
09.08
09.10
09.11
09.13
09.15
09.20
09.21

09.24
09.26
09.27

09.29
09.31
09.32
09.33
09.34
09.36
09.37
09.40
09.43
09.45
09.46
09.48

09.51
09.54
09.56
09.57
09.58
09.59
10.00
10.11
10.14

10.17
10.19
10.23
10.25
10.28
10.30
10.31
10.38

15.05

15.06
15.08
15.10
15.11
15.13
15.16
15.20
15.25
15.26

15.28
15.31
15.32

15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.50
15.52

15.56
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.04
16.04
16.18
16.22

16.25
16.28
16.33
16.35
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.48

09.20

09.21
09.23
09.25
09.26
09.28
09.29
09.31
09.36
09.37

09.40
09.42
09.43

09.45
09.47
09.48
09.49
09.50
09.52
09.53
09.56
09.59
10.01
10.02
10.04

10.08
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.28
10.31

10.34
10.36
10.40
10.42
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.55

15.25

15.26
15.28
15.30
15.31
15.33
15.36
15.40
15.45
15.46

15.48
15.51
15.52

15.54
15.55
15.56
15.57
15.58
16.00
16.02
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.11
16.14

16.19
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.28
16.28
16.42
16.46

16.49
16.52
16.57
16.59
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.12

09.34

09.35
09.37
09.39
09.40
09.42
09.43
09.45
09.50
09.51

09.54
09.56
09.57

09.59
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.06
10.07
10.11
10.13
10.15
10.17
10.19

10.22
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.31
10.31
10.43
10.46

10.48
10.50
10.55
10.57
10.59
11.02
11.03
11.09

15.43

15.44
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.51
15.54
15.58
16.03
16.04

16.07
16.10
16.12

16.13
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.20
16.22
16.25
16.27
16.29
16.31
16.34

16.39
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.48
17.02
17.06

17.09
17.12
17.17
17.19
17.22
17.24
17.25
17.32

09.49

09.50
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.57
09.58
10.00
10.05
10.06

10.08
10.10
10.12

10.13
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.25
10.27
10.29
10.31
10.33

10.36
10.40
10.41
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.45
10.57
11.00

11.02
11.04
11.09
11.11
11.13
11.16
11.17
11.23

16.00

16.01
16.03
16.05
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.13
16.19
16.20

16.23
16.26
16.27

16.29
16.30
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.40
16.42
16.45
16.47
16.50

16.55
16.58
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.18
17.22

17.25
17.28
17.33
17.35
17.38
17.40
17.41
17.48

10.05

10.06
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.21
10.22

10.24
10.26
10.28

10.29
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.41
10.43
10.45
10.47
10.49

10.52
10.56
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.01
11.01
11.13
11.16

11.18
11.20
11.25
11.27
11.29
11.32
11.33
11.39

16.16

16.17
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.29
16.35
16.36

16.40
16.44
16.46

16.47
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.56
16.59
17.01
17.05
17.07
17.11

17.16
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.25
17:25
17.39
17.43

17.47
17.49
17.54
17.56
17.59
18.02
18.03
18.11

10.21

10.22
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.29
10.30
10.32
10.37
10.38

10.40
10.42
10.44

10.45
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.52
10.53
10.57
10.59
11.02
11.04
11.06

11.09
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.16
11.18
11.18
11.30
11.33

11.35
11.37
11.42
11.44
11.46
11.49
11.50
11.56

16.28

16.29
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.41
16.47
16.48

16.52
16.56
16.58

16.59
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.06
17.08
17.11
17.14
17.18
17.20
17.24

1|7/ 28)
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.38
17.52
17.56

18.00
18.02
18.07
18.09
18.12
18.15
18.16
18.24

10.37

10.38
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.46
10.48
10.53
10.54

10.56
10.58
11.00

11.01
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.09
11.12
1115
11.17
11.19
11.21

11.25
11.28
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.45
11.48

11.51
11.53
11.57
11.59
12.01
12.03
12.04
12.11

16.42

16.43
16.45
16.47
16.48
16.50
16.52
16.55
17.03
17.04

17.10
17.16
17.18

17.20
17.21
17.23
17.24
17:25
17.27
17.28
17.32
17.35
17.38
17.41
17.44

17.50
17.53
17.54
17.55
17.56
17.58
17.59
18.14
18.19

18.22
18.25
18.30
18.32
18.35
18.38
18.39
18.47

10.54

10.55
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.11
11.12

11.14
11.16
11.18

11.19
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.30
11.33
11.35
11.37
11.39

11.43
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.51
11.52
12.03
12.06

12.09
12.12
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.30

17.01

17.02
17.04
17.06
17.08
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.22
17.23

17.30
17.36
17.38

17.40
17.41
17.43
17.44
17.45
17.47
17.48
17.52
17.55
17.58
18.01
18.04

18.09
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.17
18.32
18.37

18.41
18.43
18.48
18.50
18.53
18.56
18.57
19.05

11.12

11.13
11.15
11.17
11.19
11.21
11.22
11125
11.29
11.30

11.32
11.34
11.36

11.37
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.44
11.45
11.48
11.51
11.53
111:55
11.57

12.00
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.20
12.23

12.26
12.29
12.33
12.35
12.37
12.39
12.40
12.47

17.16

1717
17.19
17.21
17.23
17.25
17.27
17.29
17.37
17.38

17.45
17.52
17.54

17.56
17.58
i17:59
18.00
18.01
18.04
18.06
18.09
18.12
18.17
18.21
18.24

18.29
18.32
18.34
18.35
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.53
18.58

19.01
19.04
19.09
19.11
19.14
19.17
19.18
19.27

11.29

11.30
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.38
11.39
11.42
11.46
11.47

11.49
11.51
11.53

11.54
11.56
iE57
11.58
iiES9
12.01
12.02
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.11
12.14

12.19
12.22
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.39
12.42

12.45
12.48
12.52
12.54
12.56
12.58
12.59
13.05

17.33

17.34
17.36
17.38
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.54
17.55

18.03
18.11
18.13

18.15
18.16
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.23
18.24
18.28
18.31
18.36
18.40
18.43

18.47
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.56
18.56
19.13
19.20

19.24
19.28
19.33
19.35
19.38
19.41
19.42
19.51
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology Se - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

Lol U Ahas - Leanddl Jal ¥l ole Bales ¢ 5530

SEWGEW

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Majid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

SEWGEWE

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Maijid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

17.51

17.52
17.54
17.56
17.58
18.00
18.01
18.04
18.13
18.15

18.24
18.32
18.34

18.36
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.44
18.46
18.49
18.52
18.57
19.01
19.03

19.07
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.16
19.16
19.33
19.40

19.45
19.48
19.53
19.56
19.59
20.01
20.02
20.12

00.05

00.06
00.08
00.09
00.11
00.13
00.14
00.15
00.20
00.21

00.23
00.25
00.26

00.27
00.28
00.29
00.30
00.30
00.32
00.33
00.34
00.35
00.37
00.38
00.40

00.42
00.45
00.46
00.47
00.48
00.49
00.49
01.01
01.04

01.07
01.10
01.13
01.15
01.17
01.20
01.20
01.26

18.09

18.10
18.12
18.14
18.16
18.18
18.19
18.22
18.31
18.33

18.43
18.52
18.54

18.56
18.58
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.04
19.05
19.08
19.10
19.13
19.16
19.19

19.23
19.26
19.27
19.28
1[C)20e)
19.31
19.31
19.48
19.55

20.00
20.03
20.08
20.11
20.14
20.16
20.18
20.28

00.30

00.31
00.32
00.34
00.35
00.37
00.38
00.40
00.44
00.45

00.47
00.49
00.50

00.51
00.52
00.53
00.54
00.54
00.56
00.57
00.58
00.59
01.01
01.02
01.04

01.06
01.09
01.10
01.11
01.12
01.13
01.13
01.25
01.28

01.31
01.34
01.37
01.39
01.41
01.44
01.44
01.50

18.29

18.30
18.32
18.34
18.36
18.38
18.39
18.42
18.51
18.53

19.03
19.13
19.15

19.17
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.26
19.28
19.30
19.34
19.37
19.39

19.43
19.46
19.48
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.52
20.09
20.16

20.21
20.25
20.30
20.32
20.35
20.38
20.39
20.49

18.45

18.46
18.48
18.50
18.52
18.54
18.55
18.58
19.07
19.09

19.20
19.31
19.33

19.35
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.42
19.43
19.46
19.48
19.51
19.54
19.57

20.01
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.26
20.33

20.38
20.42
20.47
20.49
20.52
20.55
20.56
21.06

19.02

19.03
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.10
19.11
19.13
19.21
19.23

19.34
19.45
19.47

19.49
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.53
19.56
19:57
20.00
20.02
20.05
20.07
20.09

20.13
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.38
20.45

20.50
20.54
20.59
21.01
21.04
21.07
21.08
21.17

19.20

19.21
19.22
19.24
19.25
19.27
19.29
19.31
19.39
19.40

19.51
20.02
20.04

20.05
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.12
20.13
20.15
20.17
20.20
20.22
20.24

20.28
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.53
21.00

21.05
21.09
21.14
21.17
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.32

19.37

19.38
19.39
19.41
19.42
19.44
19.46
19.48
19.55
9157

20.08
20.18
20.20

20.21
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.28
20.29
20.31
20.33
20.36
20.38
20.40

20.44
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.52
21.09
21.18

21.22
21.26
21.31
21.34
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.48

19.52

19.53
19.54
19.56
19.57
19.59
20.01
20.03
20.09
20.11

20.21
20.30
20.32

20.33
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.37
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.45
20.48
20.50
20.52

20.55
20.58
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.19
21.28

21.32
21.36
21.41
21.44
21.47
21.49
21.50
21.58

20.07

20.08
20.09
20.11
20.12
20.14
20.16
20.18
20.24
20.26

20.35
20.45
20.46

20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.59
21.01
21.03
21.05

21.08
21.11
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.16
21.31
21.40

21.45
21.48
21.54
21.56
21.59
22.02
22.03
22.09

20.20

20.21
20.22
20.24
20.25
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.37
20.39

20.47
20.55
20.56

20.58
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.04
21.05
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.14

21.17
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.40
21.49

21.54
21.57
22.02
22.05
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.18

20.31

20.32
20.33
20.35
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.48
20.50

20.56
21.03
21.04

21.06
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.13
21.15
21.16
21.18
21.20
21.22

21.25
21.28
2| 28)
21.30
21.31
21.32
21.33
21.48
21.57

22.02
22.05
22.10
22.13
22.16
22.18
22.19
22.26

20.47

20.48
20.49
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.58
21.03
21.04

21.11
21.17
21.19

21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.28
21.29
21.31
21.33
21.35
21.36

21.39
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.47
22.03
22.10

22.14
22.16
22.21
22.24
22.27
22.29
22.30
22.37

21.04

21.05
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.11
21.13
21|15
21.20
21.21

21.25
2il.22)
21.30

21.32
21.33
21.34
21.35
21.36
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.42
21.44
21.46
21.48

21.51
21.54
21.55
21.56
21.57
21.58
21159
22.14
22.21

22.25
22.28
22.33
22.35
22.38
22.41
22.42
22.48

21.20

21.21
21.22
21.24
21.25
21.27
21.29
21.31
21.36
21.37

21.41
21.45
21.46

21.48
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.54
21.55
21.57
21.58
22.00
22.02
22.03

22.06
22.09
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.14
22.14
22.28
22.34

22.37
22.39
22.44
22.47
22.50
22.52
22.53
23.00

21.35

21.36
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.44
21.46
21.51
21.52

21.55
21.58
22.00

22.01
22.02
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.13
22.14
22.16

22.18
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.26
22.26
22.40
22.45

22.48
22.51
22.56
22.58
23.01
23.04
23.05
23.11

21.58

AlE5Y
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.05
22.06
22.08
22.13
22.14

2217
S
22.21

22.22
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.28
228
22.31
22.32
22.34
22.35
22.37

22.39
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.47
22.47
23.01
23.05

23.08
23.10
23.14
23.16
23.19
23.22
23.23
23.29

22.19

22.20
22.21
22.23
22.24
22.26
22.27
228
22.34
22.35

22.38
22.40
22.42

22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.49
22.50
22.52
22.53
22.55
22.56
22.58

23.00
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.07
23.08
23.20
23.24

23.27
23.30
23.34
23.36
23.39
23.41
23.42
23.49

22.35

22.36
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.45
22.50
22.51

22.53
22.56
22.57

22:59
23.00
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.05
23.06
23.07
23.08
23.10
23.12
23.13

23.15
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.23
23.23
23.36
23.39

23.42
23.44
23.48
23.50
23.53
23.56
23.57
00.03

22.49

22.50
22.51
22.53
22.54
22.56
22.57
22:59
23.03
23.04

23.06
23.08
23.10

23.11
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.22
23.24
23.25

23.27
23.30
23.31
23.32
23.33
23.35
23.35
23.48
23.51

23.54
23.56
00.00
00.02
00.05
00.07
00.08
00.13

23.04

23.05
23.06
23.08
23.09
23.11
23.12
23.14
23.18
23.19

23.21
23.23
23.25

23.26
23.27
23.28
23.29
23.30
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.37
23.39
23.40

23.42
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.50
23.50
00.02
00.05

00.08
00.11
00.14
00.16
00.18
00.21
00.21
00.27

23.20

23.21
23.22
23.24
23.25
23.27
23.28
23.30
23.34
23.35

23.37
23.39
23.41

23.42
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.48
23.49
23.50
23.51
23.53
23.55
23.56

23.58
00.01
00.02
00.03
00.04
00.05
00.06
00.18
00.21

00.24
00.26
00.30
00.31
00.34
00.36
00.37
00.42

23.41

23.42
23.43
23.45
23.46
23.48
23.49
23.51
23.55
23.56

23.58
00.00
00.01

00.03
00.03
00.04
00.05
00.06
00.08
00.09
00.10
00.11
00.13
00.15
00.16

00.18
00.21
00.22
00.23
00.24
00.25
00.26
00.38
00.41

00.44
00.46
00.50
00.51
00.54
00.56
00.57
01.02
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Monday to Wednesday

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology Se - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Lol U Ahas - Leanddl Jal ¥l ole Bales ¢ 5530

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Majid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Maijid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

06.00

06.01
06.02
06.04
06.05
06.07
06.09
06.11
06.15
06.16

06.20
06.24
06.25

06.27
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.33
06.34
06.36
06.38
06.40
06.42
06.43

06.46
06.49
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.54
07.07
07.10

07.12
07.14
07.18
07.20
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.31

12.20

12.21
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.33
12.37
12.41
12.42

12.44
12.46
12.48

12.49
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.56
12:57
13.00
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.08

13.12
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.21
13.21
13.35
13.38

13.40
13.42
13.46
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.59

06.20

06.21
06.22
06.24
06.25
06.27
06.29
06.31
06.35
06.36

06.40
06.44
06.45

06.47
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.51
06.53
06.54
06.56
06.58
07.00
07.02
07.04

07.08
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.30
07.33

07.35
07.37
07.41
07.43
07.45
07.47
07.48
07.54

12.45

12.46
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.55
12.58
13.02
13.07
13.08

13.10
13.12
13.13

13.14
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.32

13.36
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.45
13.59
14.02

14.04
14.06
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.23

06.40

06.41
06.42
06.44
06.45
06.47
06.49
06.51
06.55
06.56

07.02
07.07
07.08

07.10
07.11
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.17
07.18
07.21
07.23
07.25
07.27
07.29

07.33
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.55
07.58

08.01
08.03
08.08
08.11
08.13
08.15
08.16
08.22

13.05

13.06
13.08
13.10
13.12
13.14
13.17
13.22
13.26
13.27

13.29
13.31
13.32

13.34
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.40
13.41
13.43
13.45
13.47
13.49
13.52

13.57
14.00
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.06
14.06
14.21
14.24

14.27
14.28
14.33
14.35
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.46

06.55

06.56
06.57
06.59
07.00
07.02
07.04
07.06
07.11
07.12

07.19
07.25
07.27

07.28
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.39
07.41
07.43
07.45
07.48

07.52
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.01
08.15
08.18

08.21
08.23
08.29
08.31
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.43

13.25

13.26
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.34
13.37
13.42
13.46
13.47

13.49
13.51
13.52

13.54
13.55
13.56
13.57
13.58
14.00
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.12

14.17
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.26
14.26
14.41
14.44

14.47
14.48
14.53
14.55
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.06

07.08

07.09
07.10
07.12
07.13
07.15
07.17
07.19
07.24
07.25

07.32
07.38
07.40

07.41
07.43
07.44
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.49
07.52
07.54
07.56
07.58
08.01

08.06
08.10
08.11
08.13
08.14
08.15
08.16
08.30
08.33

08.36
08.38
08.44
08.46
08.49
08.51
08.52
08.58

13.45

13.46
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.57
14.02
14.07
14.08

14.10
14.12
14.13

14.14
14.15
14.17
14.18
14.19
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.32

14.38
14.41
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.47
15.02
15.05

15.07
15.09
15.13
1515
15.18
15.20
15.21
15.28

07.22

07.23
07.24
07.26
07.27
07.29
07.31
07.33
07.38
07.39

07.46
07.52
07.54

07.55
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.03
08.07
08.09
08.11
08.13
08.16

08.21
08.25
08.26
08.28
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.45
08.48

08.51
08.53
08.59
09.01
09.04
09.06
09.07
09.13

14.00

14.01
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.12
14.16
14.21
14.22

14.24
14.26
14.27

14.29
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.35
14.36
14.38
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.47

14.52
14.55
14.57
14.58
14.59
15.01
15.01
15.17
15.20

15.22
15.24
15.28
15.30
15.33
15.35
15.36
15.43

07.38

07.39
07.40
07.42
07.43
07.45
07.47
07.49
07.54
07.55

08.00
08.06
08.07

08.09
08.10
08.12
08.13
08.14
08.16
08.17
08.20
08.23
08.25
08.27
08.30

08.34
08.38
08.40
08.41
08.42
08.44
08.44
08.59
09.02

09.05
09.07
09.12
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.20
09.26

14.20

14.21
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.32
14.36
14.41
14.42

14.44
14.46
14.47

14.49
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.58
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.07

15.13
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.19
15.21
15.22
15.37
15.40

15.43
15.44
15.49
15.51
15.54
15.57
15.58
16.04

07.54

07.55
07.56
07.58
07.59
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.10
08.11

08.16
08.20
08.22

08.23
08.25
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.30
08.31
08.35
08.37
08.39
08.41
08.44

08.49
08.53
08.54
08.56
08.57
08.58
08.59
09.13
09.16

09.19
09.21
09.26
09.29
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.40

14.40

14.41
14.43
14.45
14.47
14.49
14.52
14.56
15.02
15.03

15.05
15.07
15.08

15.09
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.17
15.20
15.22
15.24
15.25
15.29

15.34
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.43
15.59
16.02

16.04
16.06
16.10
16.12
16.15
16.18
16.19
16.26

08.10

08.11
08.12
08.14
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.21
08.26
08.27

08.32
08.36
08.37

08.39
08.40
08.42
08.43
08.44
08.46
08.47
08.50
08.53
08.55
08.57
08.59

09.03
09.07
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.27
09.30

09.33
09.35
09.40
09.43
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.54

15.00

15.01
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.09
15.12
15.16
15.22
15.23

15.25
15.27
15.28

15.29
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.45
15.49

15.54
15.57
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.03
16.04
16.21
16.24

16.26
16.28
16.32
16.34
16.37
16.40
16.41
16.48

08.28

08.29
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.39
08.44
08.45

08.49
08.53
08.54

08.56
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.01
09.03
09.04
09.07
09.10
09.12
09.13
09.15

09.19
09.23
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.28
09.28
09.43
09.46

09.49
09.51
09.56
09.58
10.01
10.03
10.04
10.10

15.15

15.16
15.18
15.20
15.22
15.24
15.27
15.31
15.37
15.38

15.40
15.42
15.43

15.45
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.51
15.52
15.55
15:57
15.59
16.01
16.05

16.12
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.19
16.21
16.21
16.40
16.43

16.45
16.47
16.51
16.53
16.56
16.59
17.00
17.07

08.45

08.46
08.47
08.49
08.51
08.53
08.54
08.56
09.01
09.02

09.06
09.09
09.10

09.12
09.13
09.15
09.16
09.17
09.19
09.20
09.23
09.26
09.28
09.29
09.31

09.35
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.44
09.44
09.59
10.02

10.04
10.06
10.11
10.13
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.25

15.30

15.31
15.33
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.42
15.46
15.52
15.53

15.55
15.57
15.58

16.00
16.01
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.07
16.08
16.12
16.14
16.17
16.19
16.23

16.29
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.38
16.39
16.59
17.03

17.06
17.08
17.13
17.15
17.18
17.21
17.22
17.29

09.02

09.03
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.12
09.14
09.19
09.20

09.23
09.25
09.27

09.28
09.30
09.31
09.32
09.33
09.35
09.36
09.40
09.42
09.44
09.46
09.48

09.52
09.55
09.57
09.58
09:59
10.00
10.01
10.15
10.18

10.21
10.22
10.27
10.29
10.31
10.33
10.34
10.40

15.45

15.46
15.48
15.50
15.52
15.54
15.57
16.01
16.07
16.09

16.12
16.15
16.17

16.19
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.31
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.42

16.49
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.58
16.59
17.23
17.27

17.30
17.32
17.37
17.40
17.43
17.46
17.47
17.53

09.20

09.21
09.23
09.25
09.26
09.28
09.30
09.32
09.37
09.38

09.40
09.43
09.44

09.46
09.47
09.49
09.50
09.51
09.53
09.54
09.57
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.05

10.09
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.18
10.33
10.36

10.38
10.40
10.44
10.46
10.49
10.51
10.52
10.58

16.00

16.01
16.03
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.11
16.14
16.21
16.22

16.25
16.28
16.30

16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.45
16.47
16.50
16.52
16.56

17.02
17.06
17.08
17.09
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.40
17.44

17.47
17.49
17.54
17:57
18.00
18.03
18.04
18.10

09.38

09.39
09.41
09.43
09.44
09.46
09.48
09.50
09.55
09.56

09.58
10.00
10.01

10.03
10.04
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.14
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.22

10.26
10.29
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.49
10.52

10.55
10.56
11.01
11.03
11.05
11.07
11.08
11.14

16.15

16.16
16.18
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.29
16.36
16.37

16.40
16.43
16.45

16.48
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.57
17.01
17.04
17.07
17.09
17.13

17.20
17.24
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.31
17.32
18.00
18.04

18.07
18.09
18.15
18.18
18.21
18.24
18.25
18.32

09.55

09.56
09.58
10.00
10.01
10.03
10.05
10.07
10.12
10.13

10.15
10.17
10.18

10.20
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.31
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.39

10.43
10.46
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
11.06
11.09

11.12
11.13
11.18
11.20
11.22
11.24
11.25
11.31

16.30

16.31
16.33
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.41
16.44
16.51
16.52

16.55
16.58
17.01

17.04
17.06
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.18
17.21
17.24
17.27
17.31

17.37
17.41
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.49
18.20
18.25

18.28
18.31
18.37
18.39
18.42
18.45
18.46
18.53

10.10

10.11
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.28
10.29

10.31
10.33
10.35

10.36
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.48
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.56

10.59
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.09
11.23
11.26

11.29
11.30
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.41
11.42
11.48

16.45

16.46
16.48
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.56
16.59
17.09
17.11

17.16
17.20
17.22

1|7/ 25
17.27
1|7/ 28)
17.30
17.31
17.34
17.35
17.39
17.43
17.46
17.48
17.52

{17259
18.04
18.05
18.07
18.08
18.11
18.12
18.44
18.50

18.53
18.55
19.01
19.04
19.07
19.10
19.11
19.18

10.25

10.26
10.29
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.38
10.43
10.44

10.46
10.48
10.50

10.51
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.58
10.59
11.03
11.05
11.07
11.09
11.11

11.14
11.17
11.19
11.20
11.21
11.23
11.23
11.38
11.41

11.43
11.45
11.49
11.51
11.54
11.56
11.57
12.03

17.00

17.01
17.03
17.06
17.08
17.10
17.12
17.15
17.25
17.27

17.31
17.35
17.38

17.41
17.43
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.51
17.55
17.58
18.01
18.04
18.07

18.12
18.17
18.19
18.20
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.58
19.03

19.06
19.09
19.15
19.17
19.20
19.23
19.24
19.31

11.

11.
11.23
1125
11.27
11.29
11.31

11.34
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.43
11.43
11.58
12.01

12.03
12.05
12.09
12.11
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.22

17.15

17.16
17.18
17.21
17.23
17.25
17.27
17.30
17.40
17.42

17.46
17.50
17.53

17.56
17.58
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.04
18.06
18.10
18.13
18.16
18.19
18.22

18.27
18.32
18.34
18.35
18.37
18.39
18.40
19.13
19.18

19.22
19.24
19.30
19.32
19.35
19.38
19.39
19.46

11.05

11.06
11.08
11.11
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.23
11.24

11.26
11.28
11.30

11.31
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.38
11.39
11.43
11.45
11.47
11.49
11.51

11.54
11.58
LS9
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.04
12.17
12.20

12.23
12.24
12.29
12.31
12.33
12.35
12.36
12.42

17.30

17.31
17.33
17.36
17.38
17.40
17.42
17.45
17.55
17.57

18.01
18.05
18.07

18.10
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.24
18.27
18.30
18.33
18.36

18.41
18.46
18.48
18.49
18.51
18.53
18.54
19.27
19.32

19.36
19.38
19.44
19.46
19.49
19.52
19.53
20.00

11.23

11.24
11.26
AE2S)
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.41
11.42

11.44
11.46
11.48

11.49
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.56
1157
12.00
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.09

12.14
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.23
12.23
12.37
12.40

12.42
12.44
12.48
12.50
12.52
12.54
12.55
13.01

17.45

17.46
17.48
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.57
18.00
18.09
18.11

18.15
18.19
18.21

18.24
18.26
18.28
18.29
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.38
18.41
18.44
18.47
18.50

18.55
18.59
19.01
19.02
19.04
19.06
19.07
19.39
19.45

19.48
19.51
19.56
19:59
20.02
20.05
20.06
20.12

11.40

11.41
11.43
11.46
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.58
1159

12.01
12.03
12.05

12.06
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.13
12.14
12.17
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.27

12.32
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.41
12.42
12.55
12.58

13.01
13.02
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.20

18.00

18.01
18.03
18.06
18.08
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.23
18.25

18.30
18.34
18.36

18.38
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.47
18.48
18.52
18.56
18.59
19.01
19.04

19.10
19.14
19:15
19.17
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.54
19:59

20.03
20.05
20.11
20.13
20.16
20.19
20.20
20.27

12.00

12.01
12.04
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.13
12.17
12.21
12.22

12.24
12.26
12.28

12.29
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.40
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.50

12.55
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.18
13.21

13.24
13.25
13.30
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.43

18.20

18.21
18.23
18.26
18.28
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.43
18.45

18.50
18.54
18.56

18.58
19.00
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.11
19.14
19.17
19.20
19.23

19.27
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.38
20.09
20.13

20.16
20.19
20.24
20.27
20.30
20.33
20.34
20.40
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Monday to Wednesday

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology Se - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

Lol U Ahas - Leanddl Jal ¥l ole Bales ¢ 5530

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Majid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

ISundays

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Maijid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

18.38

18.39
18.41
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.50
18.52
19.01
19.03

19.08
19.12
19.14

19.16
19.18
1) 9/C)
19.20
19.21
19.24
19:25
19.29
19.31
19.35
19.37
19.40

19.45
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.55
19.56
20.23
20.27

20.30
20.32
20.37
20.39
20.42
20.45
20.46
20.53

05.00

05.01
05.02
05.03
05.04
05.06
05.07
05.09
05.13
05.14

05.16
05.18
05.19

05.21
05.22
05.23
05.24
05.25
05.27
05.28
05.30
05.31
05.32
05.34
05.35

05.37
05.41
05.42
05.43
05.44
05.45
05.46
05.56
05.59

06.01
06.02
06.05
06.06
06.08
06.10
06.10
06.15

18.58

18.59
19.01
19.03
19.05
19.07
19.09
19.11
19.20
19.21

19.26
19.30
19.32

19.34
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.42
19.43
19.47
19.49
19.53
19.55
19.58

20.02
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.37
20.41

20.44
20.47
20.52
20.54
20.57
21.00
21.01
21.07

06.00

06.01
06.02
06.04
06.05
06.07
06.08
06.10
06.15
06.16

06.18
06.20
06.21

06.23
06.24
06.25
06.26
06.27
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.33
06.35
06.37
06.38

06.41
06.44
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.49
06.49
07.00
07.02

07.04
07.06
07.09
07.10
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.19

19.18

19.19
19.21
19.23
19.25
19.27
19.28
19.31
19.39
19.40

19.45
19.49
19.51

19.53
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.58
20.01
20.02
20.05
20.07
20.10
20.12
20.15

20.19
20.22
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.28
20.49
20.53

20.56
20.58
21.03
21.05
21.08
21.11
21.12
21.18

06.20

06.21
06.22
06.24
06.25
06.27
06.28
06.30
06.35
06.36

06.38
06.40
06.41

06.43
06.44
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.49
06.50
06.51
06.53
06.55
06.56
06.58

07.00
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.19
07.22

07.24
07.25
07.28
07.29
07.31
07.33
07.33
07.39

19.38

19.39
19.41
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.48
19.50
19.57
19.59

20.04
20.08
20.10

20.12
20.13
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.19
20.21
20.24
20.26
20.29
20.31
20.33

20.37
20.41
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.46
21.05
21.09

21.12
21.14
21.19
21.21
21.24
21.27
21.28
21.34

06.40

06.41
06.42
06.44
06.45
06.47
06.48
06.50
06.55
06.56

06.58
07.00
07.01

07.03
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.07
07.09
07.10
07.12
07.13
07.15
07.17
07.18

07.21
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.29
07.30
07.40
07.43

07.45
07.46
07.49
07.50
07.52
07.54
07.54
08.00

19.58

1) 1)
20.00
20.02
20.04
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.16
20.18

20.23
20.27
20.29

20.31
20.32
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.44
20.47
20.49
20.51

20.54
20.58
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.03
21.03
21.19
21.22

21.25
21.27
21.32
21.34
21.37
21.40
21.41
21.47

06.55

06.56
06.57
06.59
07.00
07.02
07.03
07.05
07.10
07.11

07.13
07.15
07.16

07.18
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.27
07.28
07.30
07.32
07.33

07.36
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.45
07.55
07.58

08.00
08.01
08.04
08.05
08.07
08.09
08.09
08.15

20.12

20.13
20.14
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.29
20.31

20.36
20.40
20.42

20.44
20.45
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.51
20.53
20.55
20.57
21.00
21.02
21.04

21.07
21.11
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.16
21.16
21.32
21.35

21.37
21.39
21.44
21.46
21.49
21.51
21.52
21.59

07.12

07.13
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.19
07.20
07.22
07.27
07.28

07.30
07.32
07.33

07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.41
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.49
07.50

07.53
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.13
08.15

08.17
08.19
08.22
08.23
08.25
08.26
08.27
08.32

20.30

20.31
20.32
20.34
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.47
20.48

20.53
20.58
21.00

21.02
21.03
21.04
21.05
21.06
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.13
21.16
21.18
21.20

21.23
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.32
21.32
21.45
21.48

21.50
21.52
21.57
2159
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.12

07.28

07.29
07.30
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.38
07.43
07.44

07.46
07.48
07.49

07.51
07.52
07.53
07.54
07.55
07.57
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.06

08.09
08.13
08.14
08.15
08.16
08.17
08.18
08.29
08.31

08.33
08.35
08.38
08.39
08.41
08.42
08.43
08.48

20.45

20.46
20.47
20.49
20.51
20.53
20.54
20.56
21.02
21.03

21.06
21.09
11

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.21
21.23
21.24
21.27
2| 28)
21.31

21.34
21.38
21.39
21.40
21.41
21.42
21.43
21.55
21.58

22.01
22.02
22.07
22.09
22.12
22.15
22.16
22.22

07.45

07.46
07.47
07.49
07.50
07.52
07.53
07.55
08.00
08.01

08.03
08.05
08.06

08.08
08.09
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.14
08.15
08.16
08.18
08.20
08.21
08.23

08.26
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.34
08.34
08.45
08.48

08.50
08.51
08.54
08.56
08.58
08.59
09.00
09.05

21.00

21.01
21.02
21.04
21.05
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.16
21.17

21.20
21.23
21.24

21.26
21.27
2| 22)
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.36
21.38
21.40
21.42
21.44

21.47
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.55
21.55
22.08
22.11

22.13
22.15
22.19
22.21
22.24
22.27
22.28
22.34

08.00

08.01
08.02
08.04
08.05
08.07
08.08
08.10
08.15
08.16

08.18
08.20
08.22

08.23
08.24
08.25
08.26
08.27
08.29
08.30
08.32
08.33
08.35
08.37
08.38

08.41
08.45
08.46
08.47
08.48
08.49
08.50
09.01
09.03

09.05
09.07
09.10
09.11
09.13
09.15
09.15
09.21

21.15

21.16
21.17
2] 1S)
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.25
21.31
21.32

21.35
21.37
21.39

21.41
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.51
21.53
21.55
21.57

22.00
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.08
22.08
22.21
22.24

22.26
22.28
22.32
22.34
22.37
22.40
22.41
22.47

08.15

08.16
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.25
08.30
08.31

08.33
08.35
08.37

08.38
08.39
08.40
08.41
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.47
08.48
08.50
08.52
08.54

08.57
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.05
09.06
09.17
09.19

09.21
09.23
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.31
09.31
09.37

21.30

21.31
21.32
21.34
21.35
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.45
21.46

21.49
21.52
21.53

21.55
21.56
2157
21.58
2159
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.11

22.14
22.17
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.22
22.22
22.34
22.37

22.39
22.41
22.45
22.47
22.50
22.53
22.54
23.00

08.32

08.33
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.39
08.40
08.42
08.48
08.49

08.51
08.53
08.54

08.56
08.57
08.58
08.59
09.00
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.06
09.08
09.10
09.11

09.14
09.18
09.19
09.20
09.21
09.23
09.23
09.34
09.37

09.39
09.40
09.43
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.49
09.54

21.45

21.46
21.47
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.53
PilE55)
22.00
22.01

22.04
22.07
22.08

22.10
22.11
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.16
2217
22.19
22.20
22.22
22.24
22.25

22.28
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.49
22.52

22.54
22.55
22.59
23.01
23.04
23.07
23.08
23.13

08.49

08.50
08.51
08.53
08.54
08.56
08.57
08.59
09.05
09.06

09.08
09.10
09.11

09.13
09.14
09.15
09.16
09.17
09.19
09.20
09.21
09.23
09.25
09.27
09.28

09.31
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.38
09.40
09.40
09.51
09.54

09.56
09.57
10.01
10.03
10.06
10.08
10.08
10.14

22.05

22.06
22.07
22.09
22.10
22.12
22.13
72215
22.20
22.21

22.24
22.27
22.28

22.30
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.44
22.45

22.48
22.51
22.52
22.53
22.54
22.56
22.56
23.08
23.11

23.13
23.14
23.18
23.20
23.23
23.25
23.26
23.32

09.04

09.05
09.06
09.08
09.09
09.11
09.13
09.15
09.20
09.21

09.23
09.25
09.27

09.28
09.29
09.30
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.38
09.40
09.42
09.44

09.47
09.51
09.52
09.53
09.54
09.55
09.56
10.07
10.10

10.12
10.14
10.18
10.20
10.22
10.24
10.25
10.30

22.25

22.26
22.27
22
22.30
22.32
22.33
22.35
22.40
22.41

22.43
22.45
22.47

22.48
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.54
22.56
22.57
22.58
23.00
23.01
23.03

23.05
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.13
23.25
23.27

23.29
23.31
23.35
23.36
23.39
23.41
23.42
23.48

09.20

09.21
09.22
09.24
09.25
09.27
09.29
09.31
09.36
09.37

09.39
09.41
09.43

09.44
09.45
09.46
09.47
09.48
09.50
09.51
09.53
09.54
09.56
09.58
09.59

10.02
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.11
10.11
10.23
10.26

10.28
10.29
10.33
10.35
10.38
10.40
10.40
10.46

22.40

22.41
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.54
22.55

22.58
23.00
23.01

23.03
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.08
23.09
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.15
23.16

23.19
23.22
23.23
23.24
23.25
23.26
23.27
23.38
23.41

23.43
23.44
23.48
23.50
23.52
23.55
23.56
00.01

09.34

09.35
09.36
09.38
09.39
09.41
09.43
09.45
09.50
09.51

09.53
09.55
09.57

09.58
09.59
10.00
10.01
10.02
10.04
10.05
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.12
10.13

10.16
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.25
10.25
10.37
10.40

10.42
10.43
10.47
10.49
10.52
10.54
10.54
11.00

22.55

22.56
22.57
22159
23.00
23.02
23.03
23.05
23.09
23.10

23.13
23.15
23.16

23.18
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.23
23.24
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.30
23.31

23.34
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.41
23.42
23.53
23.56

23.58
23.59
00.02
00.04
00.06
00.08
00.09
00.14

09.49

09.50
09.51
09.53
09.54
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.05
10.06

10.08
10.10
10.11

10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.25
10.26
10.28

10.31
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.51
10.54

10.56
10.58
11.03
11.05
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.15

23.13

23.14
23.15
23.17
23.18
23.20
23.21
23.23
23.27
23.28

23.30
23.32
23.33

23.35
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.40
23.41
23.42
23.43
23.45
23.46
23.48

23.50
23.54
23.55
23.56
23.57
23.58
23.58
00.10
00.12

00.14
00.16
00.19
00.20
00.22
00.24
00.25
00.30

10.05

10.06
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.14
10.16
10.21
10.22

10.24
10.26
10.27

10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.41
10.42
10.44

10.47
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.56
11.07
11.10

11.12
11.14
11.19
11.21
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.31

23.30

23.31
23.32
23.34
23.35
23.37
23.38
23.40
23.44
23.45

23.47
23.49
23.50

23.52
23.52
23.53
23.54
23.55
23.57
23.58
23.59
00.00
00.01
00.03
00.04

00.07
00.10
00.11
00.12
00.13
00.14
00.14
00.26
00.28

00.30
00.32
00.35
00.36
00.38
00.40
00.41
00.46

10.21

10.22
10.23
10.25
10.26
10.28
10.30
10.32
10.37
10.38

10.40
10.42
10.43

10.45
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.55
10.57
10.58
11.00

11.03
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.11
11.11
11.23
11.26

11.28
AERS)
11.34
11.36
11.38
11.40
11.41
11.46

23.48

23.49
23.50
23.52
23.53
23.55
23.56
23.58
00.02
00.03

00.05
00.07
00.08

00.10
00.10
00.11
00.12
00.13
00.15
00.16
00.17
00.18
00.19
00.21
00.22

00.25
00.28
00.29
00.30
00.31
00.32
00.32
00.43
00.46

00.48
00.49
00.52
00.53
00.55
00.57
00.58
01.03

10.37

10.38
10.39
10.41
10.42
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.53
10.54

10.56
10.58
10.59

11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.16

11.18
11.22
11.23
11.24
11125
11.26
11.27
11.38
11.41

11.43
11.45
11.50
11.52
11.54
111:55
11.56
12.02

00.05

00.06
00.07
00.09
00.10
00.12
00.13
00.14
00.19
00.20

00.22
00.24
00.25

00.26
00.27
00.28
00.29
00.30
00.31
00.32
00.33
00.34
00.36
00.37
00.39

00.41
00.44
00.45
00.46
00.47
00.48
00.49
01.00
01.02

01.04
01.06
01.09
01.10
01.12
01.14
01.14
01.20

10.54

10.55
10.56
10.58
10.59
11.01
11.03
11.05
11.10
11.11

11.13
11.15
11.16

11.18
11.19
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.24
11125
11.26
11.28
11.30
11.31
11.33

11.35
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.55
11.58

12.00
12.02
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.19

00.30

00.31
00.32
00.34
00.35
00.37
00.38
00.39
00.44
00.45

00.47
00.49
00.50

00.51
00.52
00.53
00.54
00.55
00.56
00.57
00.58
00.59
01.00
01.02
01.03

01.06
01.08
01.09
01.10
01.11
01.12
01.13
01.24
01.26

01.28
01.30
01.32
01.33
01.35
01.37
01.37
01.43

11.12

11.13
11.14
11.16
11.17
11.19
11.21
11.23
11.28
11.29

11.31
11.33
11.34

11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.51

11.53
11.58
k59
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.14
12.17

12.20
12.22
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.39

11.29

11.30
11.31
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.38
11.40
11.45
11.46

11.48
11.50
11.51

11.53
11.54
111:55
11.56
ii1E57
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.08

12.10
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.20
12.32
12.35

12.37
12.39
12.44
12.46
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.56
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology Se - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

Lol U Ahas - Leanddl Jal ¥l ole Bales ¢ 5530

ISundays

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Majid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

ISundays

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2
Rigid Construction, Camps
Habtoor Equipment Corporation
Al Quoz Depot

Danways Emarat

National Taxi

Ducast Factory

Le Meridien Hotel,
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al
Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction
Accommodation 2

Maijid Industries

Khaleej, Metal Coating
Emirates Industries

Emirates Printing Press

ETA Steel Works

Bartawi Camps

Rostamani Steel Mills

Joton Paints

Al Quoz, AST Company

Qasis Village

Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2

Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2
Shirawi, Scania

Bosch Center 2

Marine Center 2

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors
Oasis Center

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

11.44

11.45
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.51
11.53
JiAES5;
12.00
12.01

12.03
12.05
12.06

12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.14
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.23

12.26
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.47
12.50

12.53
12.55
12.59
13.01
13.03
13.05
13.06
13.11

17.55

17.56
17.57
1|7/ 1)
18.00
18.02
18.04
18.06
18.11
18.12

18.16
18.20
18.22

18.24
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.28
18.31
18.32
18.34
18.35
18.38
18.40
18.42

18.45
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.54
18.54
19.07
19.12

19.16
7))
19.25
19.27
19.30
19.32
19.34
19.44

12.01

12.02
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.17
12.18

12.20
12.22
12.23

12.25
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.29
12.31
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.39
12.40

12.43
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53
13.04
13.08

13.11
13.13
13.17
13.19
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.29

18.11

18.12
18.13
18.15
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.22
18.27
18.28

18.32
18.36
18.38

18.40
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.47
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.54
18.56
18.58

19.01
19.05
19.06
19.07
19.08
19.10
19.10
19.23
19.28

19.32
19.35
19.40
19.43
19.45
19.48
19.49
19.59

12.19

12.20
12.21
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.35
12.36

12.38
12.40
12.41

12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.52
12.53
12.55
12:57
12.58

13.01
13.04
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.09
13.21
13.24

13.27
13.30
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.39
13.40
13.45

18.29

18.30
18.31
18.33
18.34
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.45
18.46

18.50
18.54
18.56

18.58
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.05
19.06
19.08
19.09
19.12
19.14
19.16

19.19
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.28
19.28
19.41
19.46

19.50
19.53
19.58
20.01
20.03
20.05
20.07
20.17

12.37

12.38
12.39
12.41
12.42
12.44
12.46
12.48
12.53
12.54

12.56
12.58
12.59

13.01
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.11
13.13
13.15
13.16

13.19
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.39
13.43

13.46
13.48
13.52
13.54
13.56
13.57
13.58
14.04

18.47

18.48
18.49
18.51
18.52
18.54
18.56
18.58
19.04
19.05

19.09
19.12
19.14

19.16
19.17
7/ 9[C)
19.20
19.21
19.23
19:25
19.26
19.28
19.31
19.33
19.35

19.38
19.42
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.59
20.04

20.08
20.11
20.16
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.25
20.34

12.55

12.56
12.57
12.59
13.00
13.02
13.04
13.06
13.11
13.12

13.14
13.16
13.17

13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.34

13.37
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.57
14.01

14.04
14.06
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.23

19.02

19.03
19.04
19.06
19.07
19.09
19.11
19.13
19.19
19.20

19.24
19.27
19.29

19.31
19.32
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.38
19.40
19.41
19.43
19.46
19.48
19.50

19.53
19.57
19.58
19.59
20.00
20.01
20.02
20.14
20.19

20.23
20.26
20.31
20.34
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.49

13.21

13.22
13.23
13.25
13.26
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.37
13.38

13.40
13.42
13.43

13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.55
13.57
13.59
14.00

14.03
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.24
14.27

14.30
14.33
14.37
14.38
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.49

19.20

19.21
19.22
19.24
19.25
19.27
19.29
19.31
19.37
19.38

19.42
19.45
19.47

19.49
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.54
19.56
19.58
19.59
20.01
20.03
20.05
20.07

20.10
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.31
20.36

20.40
20.43
20.48
20.51
20.53
20.55
20.57
21.06

13.40

13.41
13.42
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.49
13.51
13.56
13.57

13.59
14.01
14.02

14.04
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.19

14.22
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.43
14.46

14.49
14.52
14.56
14.57
15.00
15.02
15.03
15.09

19.37

19.38
19.39
19.41
19.42
19.44
19.46
19.48
19.54
j9i55)

19.58
20.02
20.03

20.05
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.19
20.21
20.23

20.26
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.46
20.51

20.55
20.58
21.03
21.05
21.08
21.10
21.11
21.19

13.59

14.00
14.01
14.03
14.04
14.06
14.08
14.10
14.15
14.16

14.18
14.20
14.21

14.23
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.33
14.35
14.37
14.38

14.41
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.51
15.02
15.05

15.08
15.10
15.14
15.16
15.19
15.21
15.22
15.28

19.52

19.53
19.54
19.56
19.57
1) 51e)
20.01
20.03
20.09
20.10

20.13
20.16
20.17

20.19
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.31
20.33
20.35
20.37

20.40
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.48
21.00
21.05

21.09
21.12
21.17
2l 1[S)
21.21
21.23
21.24
21.32

14.18

14.19
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.34
14.35

14.37
14.39
14.40

14.42
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.46
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.52
14.54
14.56
14.57

15.00
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.09
15.09
15.22
15.25

15.27
15.29
15.33
15.35
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.47

20.10

20.11
20.12
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.19
20.21
20.27
20.28

20.31
20.34
20.35

20.37
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.42
20.44
20.46
20.47
20.49
20.51
20.53
20.55

20.58
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.05
21.06
21.18
21.22

21.25
21.28
21.33
21.35
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.47

14.34

14.35
14.36
14.38
14.39
14.41
14.43
14.45
14.50
14.51

14.53
14.55
14.56

14.58
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.04
15.05
15.07
15.08
15.11
15.13
15.15

15.19
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.28
15.28
15.41
15.44

15.46
15.48
15.52
15.54
15.57
15.59
16.00
16.06

20.30

20.31
20.32
20.34
20.35
20.37
20.39
20.41
20.47
20.48

20.51
20.54
20.55

20.57
20.58
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.04
21.05
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.14

21.17
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
2125
21.37
21.41

21.44
21.47
21.52
21.54
21.56
21.58
21.59
22.06

14.50

14.51
14.52
14.54
14.55
14.57
14.59
15.01
15.06
15.07

15.09
15510
15.12

15.14
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.21
15.23
15.24
15.27
15:29
15.31

15.35
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.42
15.44
15.44
15.57
16.00

16.02
16.04
16.09
16.11
16.13
16.15
16.16
16.23

20.47

20.48
20.49
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.58
21.03
21.04

21.07
21.09
11

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.20
21.21
21.23
21.25
21.27
21.28

21.30
21.33
21.34
21.35
21.36
21.38
21.38
21.50
21.54

21.58
22.00
22.05
22.07
22.10
22.12
22.13
22.19

15.05

15.06
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.20
15.21

15.23
15.25
15.27

15.28
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.39
15.41
15.43
15.45

15.49
15.53
15.55
15.56
15:57
15.58
15:59
16.11
16.14

16.17
16.19
16.23
16.25
16.28
16.30
16.31
16.37

21.04

21.05
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.11
21.13
2|15
21.20
21.21

21.24
21.26
21.28

2|28
21.30
21.31
21.32
21.33
21.35
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.45

21.47
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.55
22.07
22.10

22.14
22.16
22.21
22.23
22.26
22.28
22.29
22.35

15.25

15.26
15.27
15.29
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.40
15.41

15.43
15.45
15.47

15.48
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.54
15.56
15.57
15:59
16.01
16.03
16.05

16.08
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.17
16.17
16.30
16.33

16.35
16.37
16.42
16.44
16.46
16.48
16.49
16.56

21.20

21.21
21.22
21.24
21.25
21.27
21.29
21.31
21.36
21.37

21.39
21.41
21.43

21.44
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.52
21.53
21.55
21.57
21.58
22.00

22.02
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.09
22.10
22.22
22.25

22.28
22.30
22.35
22.37
22.39
2241
22.42
22.49

15.43

15.44
15.45
15.47
15.48
15.50
15.51
15.53
15.58
15:59

16.02
16.04
16.06

16.08
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.14
16.15
16.17
16.18
16.21
16.23
16.25

16.28
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.49
16.52

16.55
16.57
17.01
17.03
17.06
17.09
17.10
1717

21.35

21.36
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.44
21.46
21.51
21.52

21.54
21.56
21.58

21| 5Ke)
22.00
22.01
22.02
22.03
22.05
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.13
22.14

22.16
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.24
22.36
22.39

22.41
22.43
22.48
22.50
22.53
22.55
22.56
23.02

16.00

16.01
16.02
16.04
16.05
16.07
16.08
16.10
16.15
16.16

16.19
16.21
16.23

16.25
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.31
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.38
16.40
16.42

16.45
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.54
17.06
17.09

17.12
17.14
17.18
17.20
17.23
17.26
17.27
17.34

21.50

21.51
21.52
21.54
21.55
21.57
21.59
22.01
22.06
22.07

22.09
22.11
22.12

22.14
22.15
22.16
22.17
22.18
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.26
22.27
22.29

22.31
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.50
22.53

22.56
22.58
23.02
23.04
23.07
23.09
23.10
23.16

16.17

16.18
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.25
16.27
16.32
16.33

16.36
16.38
16.40

16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.49
16.51
16.52
16.55
16.57
16.59

17.02
17.05
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.23
17.26

17.29
17.31
17.35
17.37
17.40
17.43
17.44
17.53

22.03

22.04
22.05
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.13
22.18
PPN

22.21
22.23
22.25

22.26
22.27
22.28
22.29
22.30
22.32
22.33
22.35
22.36
22.38
22.40
22.41

22.43
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.49
22.51
22.51
23.03
23.06

23.08
23.10
23.15
23.17
23.19
23.21
23.22
23.29

16.32

16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.47
16.48

16.51
16.53
16.55

16.57
16.58
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.08
17.10
17.12
17.14

1717
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.26
17.26
17.39
17.42

17.45
17.47
17.52
17.54
17.57
17.59
18.00
18.10

22.18

223)
22.20
22.22
22.23
22.25
22.26
22.28
22.33
22.34

22.36
22.38
22.39

22.41
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.47
22.48
22.49
22.51
22.53
22.54
22.56

22.58
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.17
23.20

23.23
23.25
23.29
23.31
23.34
23.36
23.37
23.43

16.45

16.46
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.52
16.53
16.55
17.00
17.01

17.05
17.08
17.10

17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.19
17.20
17.22
17.23
17.26
17.28
17.30

17.33
17.36
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.54
17.57

18.00
18.03
18.08
18.11
18.13
18.16
18.17
18.27

22.35

22.36
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.45
22.50
22.51

22.53
2255
22.56

22.58
22.59
23.00
23.01
23.02
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.08
23.10
23.11
23.13

23.15
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.34
23.37

23.40
23.41
23.46
23.48
23.50
23.52
23.53
00.00

16.58

16.59
17.00
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.08
17.14
17.15

17.18
17.21
17.23

17.25
17.26
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.41
17.43

17.46
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.55
17.55
18.08
18.12

18.15
18.18
18.23
18.26
18.28
18.31
18.32
18.42

22.49

22.50
22.51
22.53
22.54
22.56
22.57
2159
23.04
23.05

23.07
23.09
23.10

23.11
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.22
23.24
23.25

23.27
23.30
23.31
23.32
23.33
23.35
23.35
23.47
23.50

23.52
23.54
23.58
00.00
00.03
00.05
00.05
00.11

17.14

17.15
17.16
17.18
17.19
17.21
17.23
17:25
17.30
17.31

17.35
17.38
17.40

17.42
17.43
17.44
17.45
17.46
17.49
17.50
17.52
17.53
17.56
17.58
18.00

18.03
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.11
18.11
18.24
18.28

18.31
18.34
18.39
18.42
18.44
18.47
18.48
18.58

23.03

23.04
23.05
23.07
23.08
23.10
23.11
23.13
23.18
23.19

23.21
23.23
23.24

23.25
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.29
23.31
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.36
23.38
23.39

23.41
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.49
23.49
00.01
00.04

00.06
00.08
00.11
00.13
00.15
00.17
00.18
00.23

17.28

1|7/ 28)
17.30
17.32
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.44
17.45

17.49
17.52
17.54

17.56
17.57
17.58
17.59
18.00
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.07
18.10
18.12
18.14

18.17
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.24
18.26
18.26
18.39
18.43

18.46
18.49
18.54
18.57
18.59
19.02
19.03
19.13

23.20

23.21
23.22
23.24
23.25
23.27
23.28
23.30
23.34
23.35

23.37
23.39
23.40

23.42
23.42
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.47
23.48
23.50
23.51
23.53
23.54
23.56

23.58
00.01
00.02
00.03
00.04
00.05
00.06
00.17
00.20

00.23
00.24
00.28
00.29
00.32
00.34
00.34
00.40

17.43

17.44
17.45
17.47
17.48
17.50
17.52
17.54
17.59
18.00

18.04
18.07
18.09

18.11
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.23
18.26
18.28
18.30

18.33
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.55
18.59

19.03
19.05
19.11
19.13
19.16
19.18
19.20
19.30

23.46

23.47
23.48
23.50
23.51
23.53
23.54
23.56
00.00
00.01

00.03
00.05
00.06

00.07
00.08
00.09
00.10
00.11
00.13
00.14
00.15
00.16
00.18
00.19
00.21

00.23
00.26
00.27
00.28
00.29
00.30
00.31
00.42
00.45

00.47
00.49
00.52
00.53
00.56
00.58
00.58
01.04
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cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology Se - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

Lol U Ahas - Leanddl Jal ¥l ole Bales ¢ 5530

ISundays 2a Y
Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology 00.13 00.30 RN uz.bé)lelcsggs 8l
Services
Al Quoz, Galaxy Paper Industries  00.14 00.31 uj,ll Sleliall 3 ol
Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2 00.16 00.32 T oLy 2l a8l
Rigid Construction, Camps 00.17 00.34 I PENIRVEGR g SLAs
Habtoor Equipment Corporation ~ 00.19 00.35 Slamall giad) 4S L
Al Quoz Depot 00.21 00.37 o8l o) Ao
Danways Emarat 00.22 00.38 kYl gails
National Taxi 00.23 00.40 bl ISE)
Ducast Factory 00.28 00.44 EalS53 minas
Le Meridien Hotel, 00.29 00.45 obdiye N B8 S
Accommodation i
Al Quoz, Gargash Construction ~ 00.31 00.47 G PIENI S AE Rt B YO
Accommodation -
Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al 00.33 00.49 ¥ 0 &g LY ] puba o Ses 5980
Khail Gate 2
Al Quoz, Gargash Construction 00.34 00.50 ¥ o¥olaall (alE )3 Alge o Ses eall
Accommodation 2 '
Majid Industries 00.35 00.51 ol deen Sy ciles gicse
Khaleej, Metal Coating 00.35 00.52 ERE SR PEN|
Emirates Industries 00.36 00.53 aleliall el
Emirates Printing Press 00.37 00.54 bl dadas
ETA Steel Works 00.38 00.55 apaall Jlest 4 jlaal) Lyl IS
Bartawi Camps 00.40 00.57 les S
Rostamani Steel Mills 00.41 00.58 clally _u_uﬁi;m)ll &.\.4&
Joton Paints 00.43 00.59 sv_
Al Quoz, AST Company 00.44 01.00 Foe ),AJI
Oasis Village 00.45 01.02 4;,1 E]
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction ~ 00.47 01.03 Bs0all sl dpe s mLalas
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 00.48 01.05 Olex iy daidal @L..)}sjl
Street
Al Quoz, Bin Hindi 2 00.50 01.07 A\ JM 2 sdll
Al Quoz, Yusuf Motors 2 00.53 01.09 alyleal) Ja
Shirawi, Scania 00.54 01.10 Lu& ww)un 45)“
Bosch Center 2 00.55 01.11 Y s 4—:.\2)5)4
Marine Center 2 00.56 01.12 Y Use cobe
Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Motors 00.57 01.14 ahyld) feL.AJU}A]I
Oasis Center 00.58 01.14 NN
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 01.09 01.26 Gyl dga (uSke 5 yie (il ge
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside  01.12 01.29 JJIA.J! UAL.)JI liy 5 yie oMl Ao
[EPSEN EPEN
Centre Point Shopping Centre 01.14 01.31 iy s d}.‘u)S)A
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 01.16 01.32 Ye L«A).\}).m [CAYHEN-1 708
Four Point Sheraton Hotel 01.19 01.35 Ol s sd (3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3 01.20 01.37 A ($ S g e SN s
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 01.23 01.39 RN NS d.\ Ay g yie Ml Ao
Nahda Street 01.25 01.41 dagl @L:
Raffa 2 01.25 01.42 Yaclayl

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 01.31 01.47 dpal) 5Bl dbosa



	Service "21A"
	Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology Se - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



